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Mens Slalom Qualification Race
LIST OF COMPETITORS BY FIS POINTS

SAT 19 FEB 2011

Number of Competitors: 130, Number of NSAs: 55

FIS Points (8h List February 23rd)

FIS

FIS

Code Name Nation Points
700830 ZAMPA Adam SVK 13.52
480736 KHOROSHILOV Alexander RUS 13.65
302982 OHKOSHI Ryunosuke JPN 14.71
320293 KYUNG Sung-Hyun KOR 16.91
220689 RYDING David GBR 17.37

30149 SIMARI BIRKNER Cristian Javier ARG 17.60
180534 SANDELL Marcus FIN 17.77
481006 ZUEV Stepan RUS 18.33

92534 CHONGAROV Nikola BUL 18.34

90131 GEORGIEV Georgi BUL 18.63

60160 ALAERTS Kai BEL 18.86

60015 MOLLIN Bart BEL 20.44

60088 VAN DEN BOGAERT Jeroen BEL 21.50

40349 RISHWORTH Mike AUS 21.86
320244 KIM Woo-Sung KOR 22.01
400163 ROOWJ VAN Joery NED 2217
700851 SIRAN Viadimir SVK 23.01
202437 LUITZ Stefan GER 23.01
250259 GUDMUNDSSON Brynjar-Jokull ISL 23.18
180703 PALONIEMI Santeri FIN 23.59
680041 ABRAMASHVILI lason GEO 23.74

40332 STEVENS Hugh AUS 23.92
260097 SAVEH SHEMSHAKI Porya IRA 23.95
700724 BABUSIAK Jaroslav SVK 24.02
370022 JENOT Olivier MON 25.02

30266 GASTALDI Sebastiano ARG 25.74

20174 VIDOSA Roger AND 26.57
430429 BYDLINSKI Maciej POL 26.76
260079 SAVEH SHEMSHAKI Hossein IRA 28.09
250272 HALLDORSSON Gunnar-Thor ISL 28.99
491356 CARRERAS Pol SPA 29.08
380335 ZUBCIC Filip CRO 30.27
410266 GRIFFIN Benjamin NZE 33.05
350086 HEEB Simon LIE 33.45
750088 RISTEVSKI Antonio MKD 33.65
410270 CAFE Tim NZE 33.89
550054 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps LAT 34.37
260084 TIR Omid IRA 34.48
460060 BARBU Alexandru ROU 34.62
460040 NAN loan-Gabriel ROU 35.00

40474 POCCARD Marc AUS 35.53

60198 VAN DEN BROECKE Robin BEL 35.72
380334 VIDOVIC Matej CRO 36.31
260110 KIYA DARBANDSARI Mohammad IRA 36.67
230189 BONOU Nikos GRE 36.82
400237 MEINERS Maarten NED 37.34
680047 BENIAIDZE Alex GEO 37.48
230192 TSAKNAKIS Alexandros GRE 38.87
710311 RUDIC Marko BIH 39.67
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Mens Slalom Qualification Race
LIST OF COMPETITORS BY FIS POINTS

SAT 19 FEB 2011

Number of Competitors: 130, Number of NSAs: 55

FIS Points (8h List February 23rd)

FIS . FIS

Code Name Nation Points
700843 KUTLIK Matej SVK 40.10
670052 KHUBER Martin KAZ 4115
250292 HALLDORSSON Sigurgeir ISL 41.58
680045 VAKHTANGISHVILI Kote GEO 42.42
860005 BRACHNER Patrick AZE 44.32
350095 PFIFFNER Marco LIE 45.15
350087 KINDLE Nicola LIE 45.62
660021 DANILOCHKIN Yuri BLR 45.81
310388 KOSIC Bojan MNE 46.12
110266 ANGUITA Martin CHI 46.50
750089 DEHARI Dardan MKD 46.56

80063 LONGHI Jhonatan BRA 47.68
430472 KLUSAK Michal POL 48.25
350088 OEHRI Josef LIE 56.15

40543 BROWN Callum AUS 57.07
690036 VAKHNENKO Igor UKR 60.44
240122 SZEPESI Bertold HUN 60.56
170136 VIAL Christian DAN 61.59
690086 FESHCHUK Rostyslav UKR 63.25
550038 DAUGULIS Kaspars LAT 64.13
690672 TELYCHUK Vasyl UKR 66.20
520082 TURKSEVER Erdinc TUR 69.37
780002 RUMIANCEYV Vitalij LTU 69.41
680054 GEDEVANISHVILI Dimitri GEO 70.35

30283 FREEMAN CRESPO Ignacio ARG 71.20
230353 KARAMANIDIS Chrysostomos GRE 76.04
120047 ZHANG Yuxin CHN 76.39
160091 PAPAMICHAEL Constantinos CYP 76.87
690067 DOLGYY Sergiy UKR 76.98
570012 HEATH Alexander RSA 77.06
120037 TIAN Yuheng CHN 83.69
280030 VANDEPUT Virgile ISR 84.87
110320 CLARO Eugenio CHI 85.01
550058 BRISHKA Roberts LAT 87.19
210032 VORONOV Artem UZB 88.18
310403 MINIC Mladen MNE 90.78
740022 NERSISYAN Arsen ARM 92.24
110294 ECHEVERRIA Jose Tomas CHI 92.77
520100 SIMSEK Emre TUR 95.70
950000 OETTL REYES Manfred PER 98.14
120035 Ll Lei CHN 99.12
550049 BLUMS Kristaps LAT 102.05
660015 MAZALEUSKI Siarhei BLR 104.30

80068 GUGLIELMINI Fabio BRA 108.22
120048 HUANG Haibin CHN 108.91
240139 KEKESI Marton HUN 114.06
270055 LYNE Conor IRE 118.37
660019 DUS Evgeny BLR 119.06
210024 BABIKOV Dmitriy UzZB 120.49
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Mens Slalom Qualification Race
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SAT 19 FEB 2011

Number of Competitors: 130, Number of NSAs: 55

FIS Points (8h List February 23rd)

FIS

FIS

Code Name Nation Points
270040 MC SHERA Shane IRE 123.94
110269 CARVALLO Nicolas CHI 124.83
210020 EGEMBERDIEV Safar UZB 125.52
270045 MCKELVEY Nicholas IRE 127.52

80062 SETUBAL Paulo E. BRA 132.26
540001 VON HOHENLOHE Hubertus MEX 134.68
240084 VINCZE Akos HUN 136.51
280027 BARNETZ Niv ISR 138.25
270053 LYONS Simon IRE 140.92
340154 FENIANOS Tarek LIB 144 .14
170114 STENE Nils-Henrik DAN 144.98
170126 MADSEN Nicolai DAN 156.85
570015 SCOTT Peter RSA 157.52
740028 MANUKYAN Yura ARM 158.76
170106 DAMGAARD Kristian-Lyhne DAN 161.22
740030 GHAZARYAN Arsen ARM 161.31
240140 HALMAGYI Zoltan HUN 166.74
360034 GIRST Patrick LUX 179.79
360035 TRIERWEILER Ben LUX 182.70
770011 TRELEVSKI Dmitry KGZ 219.28
770012 BORISOV Ivan KGZ 290.18
590033 MARQUES Joao-Miguel POR 300.37
740029 KHACHATRYAN Davit ARM 317.95
941000 NKRUMAH-ACHEAMPONG Kwame GHA 318.98
620058 THAKUR Rajat IND 358.29
921000 ROY Jean-Pierre HAI 439.11
590035 GONCALVES Jorge POR -
570018 SPEELMAN Sive RSA -
770015 TIMOFEEV Evgeniy KGZ -
570017 DYWILI Tsotane RSA -
770004 TRELEVSKI Andrey KGZ -
910003 LINDNER Georg MDA -

Legend

NSA National Ski Association
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Mens Slalom Qualification Race

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS

SAT 19 FEB 2011

Number of Competitors: 130, Number of NSAs: 55

FIS Points (8h List February 23rd)

Nation (F:'j‘de Name DH sL GS SG sc
AND (1) 20174 VIDOSA Roger 49.85 (234) 26.57 (375) 20.82 (210) 40.69 (349) 30.19 (109)
ARG (3) 30283 FREEMAN CRESPO I. 175.06 (1751) 71.20 (2131) 56.07 (1485, 114.48 (1968, -
30266  GASTALDI Sebastiano 102.99 (799) 25.74 (355) 28.47 (403) 67.75 (888) 137.18 (943)
30149 SIMARI BIRKNER Cristi 73.63 (439) 17.60 (156) 18.61 (164) 44.92 (425) 55.66 (284
ARM (4) 740030 GHAZARYAN Arsen - 161.31 (5291) 161.38 (5497 ) .
740029 KHACHATRYAN Davit - 317.95 (6857)  321.03 (6988) ; .
740028 MANUKYAN Yura - 158.76 (5231) 197.28 (6151) 1452.53 (4915, -
740022 NERSISYAN Arsen - 92.24 (2998.) 120.25 (4285.) 1209.69 (4855.) -
AUS (4) 40543 BROWN Callum 141.10 (1378) 57.07 (1512) 74.45 (2335) 103.35 (1719 116.43 (771)
40474 POCCARD Marc - 35.53 (663) 75.90 (2406.) 253.45 (4020 400.80 (2154
40349 RISHWORTH Mike 854.77 (2641 21.86 (240) 39.31 (773) 177.07 (3214) 364.16 (2093)
40332 STEVENS Hugh - 23.92 (298) 37.17 (687) 153.36 (2772) 182.25 (1299
AZE (1) 860005 BRACHNER Patrick - 44.32 (983) 65.44 (1913) - -
BEL (4) 60160 Al AERTS Kai 693.94 (2574, 18.86 (182) 46.84 (1078) 63.04 (771) 75.97 (444)
60015 MOLLIN Bart 1574.79 (2800)) 20.44 (1) 47.22 (1092)) 119.56 (2086.) 129.62 (880)
60088 AN DEN BOGAERT J. 1289.04 (2760, 21.50 (231) 36.53 (658) 68.65 (907) -
60198 AN DEN BROECKE R. 91.65 (660.) 35.72 (670) 51.32 (1281) 64.78 (809.) 98.91 (625)
BIH (1) 710311 RUDIC Marko - 39.67 (816) 61.17 (1705) - -
BLR (3) 660021 DANILOCHKIN Yuri 56.51 (279) 45.81 (1029, 56.41 (1497 42.53 (387) 75.19 (430)
660019 DUS Evgeny - 119.06 (4076.) 119.71 (4264 205.48 (3580.) -
660015 MAZALEUSKI Siarhei - 104.30 (3507.) 94.97 (3265.) 163.81 (2974.) -
BRA (3) 80068  GUGLIELMINI Fabio - 108.22 (3681) 106.22 (3766) 138.82 (2496.) -
80063 | ONGHI Jhonatan 206.70 (1966.) 47.68 (1111) 53.99 (1398, 75.55 (1059.) 147.07 (1024)
80062 SETUBAL Paulo E. - 132.26 (4490.) 92.31 (3145) 170.30 (3101, -
BUL (2) 92534 CHONGAROV Nikola 80.52 (511) 18.34 (168) 32.45 (525) 59.71 (697) 59.81 (314)
90131 GEORGIEV Georgi 66.51 (370) 18.63 (177) 30.61 (468) 53.20 (587) 55.53 (282)
CHI (4) 110266  ANGUITA Martin 174.61 (1748)) 46.50 (1064.) 42.88 (912) 82.69 (1245.) -
110269 CARVALLO Nicolas 154.11 (1521 124.83 (4250) 55.76 (1470, 105.15 (1759.) 201.28 (1447
110320 ¢ ARO Eugenio 176.76 (1767.) 85.01 (2691 57.54 (1550, 92.98 (1486, 190.30 (1364)
110294 ECHEVERRIA Jose T. 162.20 (1622 92.77 (3019 44,27 (966) 103.98 (1741 214.23 (1520)
CHN (4) 120048 HUANG Haibin - 108.91 (3709.) 93.98 (3217) 306.46 (4270, -
120035 || Lei - 09.12 (3286.) 68.11 (2050.) 245.57 (3968.) -
120037 TIAN Yuheng - 83.69 (2639.) 125.24 (4445.) - -
120047 ZHANG Yuxin - 76.39 (2350.) 58.00 (1574.) 254.53 (4028) -
CRO (2) 380334 yIDOVIC Matej 118.30 (1022) 36.31 (696) 49.29 (1187.) 97.01 (1577, 118.45 (790)
380335 zyBCIC Filip 08.83 (749, 30.27 (476, 36.60 (662.) 63.40 (778) 66.80 (362)
CYP (1) 160091 pPAPAMICHAEL C. - 76.87 (2359) 137.50 (4862) - -
DAN (4) 170106 DAMGAARD K. 1313.15 (2763) 161.22 (5290)  1122,05 (7460)  1210.16 (4856) -
170126 MADSEN Nicolai - 156.85 (5184.) 161.84 (5511.) - -
170114 STENE Nils-Henrik - 144.98 (4891) 188.32 (6011.) 148.41 (2691)) -
170136 1282.72 (2756.) 61.59 (1706.) 58.57 (1595.)

VIAL Christian
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Mens Slalom Qualification Race

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS

SAT 19 FEB 2011

Number of Competitors: 130, Number of NSAs: 55

FIS Points (8h List February 23rd)

Nation (F:'f . Name DH sL GS SG sc

FIN (2) 180703 pALONIEMI Santeri - 23.59 (2%0) 39.80 (788) 170.52 (3103) 170.89 (1213)
180534 SANDELL Marcus - 17.77 (158) 6.96 (38) 45.01 (426) 50.40 (243.)

GBR (1) 220689 RYDING David 77.96 (484) 17.37 (155) 2412 (282) 47.63 (472) 94.04 (590)

GEO (4) 680047 ABRAMASHVILI lason - 23.74 (292) 36.91 (673) - -
680047 BENIAIDZE Alex - 37.48 (744) 33.88 (574.) - -
680054 GEDEVANISHVILI D. 121.85 (1071, 70.35 (2083) 84.75 (2787) 88.47 (1383) 167.73 (1198)
680045 VAKHTANGISHVILI K. - 42.42 (°02) 82.09 (2674) - -

GER (1) 202437 LUITZ Stefan 66.07 (366 23.01 (73) 15.43 (104) 4115 (358) 59.46 (312)

GHA (1) 941000 NKRUMAH-ACHEAMPO - 318.98 (6863) 540.04 (7345)  2034.08 (4962) -

GRE (3) 230189 BONOU Nikos - 36.82 (722) 130.59 (4638)  1780.60 (4950, -
230353 KARAMANIDIS C. 1780.17 (2823.) 76.04 (2335.) 132.79 (4721.) 344.12 (4405) -
230192 TSAKNAKIS A. 1342.83 (2770) 38.87 (782) 57.55 (1552.) 149.40 (2712) -

HAI (1) 921000 ROY Jean-Pierre - 439.11 (7147) 413.59 (7216, - -

HUN (4) 240140 HAL MAGYI Zoltan - 166.74 (5414) 147.44 (5138) - -
240139 KEKESI Marton - 114.06 (38%8) 109.55 (3902, - -
240122 gZEPESI Bertold 209.31 (1986.) 60.56 (1662.) 106.99 (3801, 211.41 (3645) 245.29 (1707.)
240084 VINCZE Akos 1662.98 (2810.) 136.51 (4631)) 507.33 (7328.) 1226.29 (4864.) -

IND (1) 620058 THAKUR Rajat - 358.29 (7000) - - -

IRA (4) 260110 K|YA DARBANDSARI M - 36.67 (716) 55.84 (1472) 124.25 (2189.) 183.62 (1307)
260079 gAVEH SHEMSHAKI H. - 28.09 414) 73.91 (2304) 123.95 (2183.) 186.00 (1331)
260097 AVEH SHEMSHAKI P. - 23.95 (300) 36.96 (676) 137.21 (2469) 197.37 (1418)
260084 TIR Omid - 34.48 (612) 63.32 (1794.) 155.58 (2812) 210.16 (1488))

IRE (4) 270055 LYNE Conor - 118.37 (4046.) 113.62 (4049.) - -
270053 | YONS Simon - 140.92 (4768.) 146.89 (5121.) - -
270040 MC SHERA Shane - 123.94 (4229) 168.19 (5629.) - -
270045 MCKELVEY Nicholas - 127.52 (4351) 161.63 (5503) - -

ISL (3) 250259 GUDMUNDSSON B. - 23.18 (@77) 80.64 (2604) - -
250272 HALLDORSSON G. - 28.99 (441) 64.22 (1840.) 228.59 (3810.) -
250292 HALLDORSSON S. 103.42 (804) 41.58 (876.) 71.81 (2207.) 62.38 (757) 132.97 (911)

ISR (2) 280027 BARNETZ Niv - 138.25 (4681.) 112.47 (4010.) - -
280030 VANDEPUT Virgile - 84.87 (2685.) 83.54 (2736.) 144.90 (2621.) -

JPN (1) 302982 OHKOSHI Ryunosuke - 14.71 (120) 22.09 (%) 91.94 (1462) -

KAZ (1) 670052 KHUBER Martin 106.18 (848) 41.15 (857) 68.46 (2071.) 73.38 (1017) 162.27 (1152)

KGZ (4) 770012 BORISOV lIvan 318.28 (2340, 290.18 (6739.) 117.77 (4201.) 302.71 (4260, -
770015 TIMOFEEV Evgeniy - - 226.97 (6467) ] -
770004 TRELEVSKI Andrey - - 214.61 (6364.) 2848.65 (4982, -
770011 TRELEVSKI Dmitry 248.29 (2159)) 219.28 (6231) 103.26 (3635 255.08 (4031, 330.13 (2010)

KOR (2) 320244 KIM Woo-Sung - 22.01 (243) 29.86 (438.) 68.92 (912) 276.16 (1851.)
320293 KYUNG Sung-Hyun - 16.91 (150.) 31.79 (505) 78.40 (1127)) 170.29 (1207.)
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Mens Slalom Qualification Race

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS

SAT 19 FEB 2011

Number of Competitors: 130, Number of NSAs: 55

FIS Points (8h List February 23rd)

Nation FIS  Name DH sL GS SG sc
Code
LAT (4) 550049 BLUMS Kristaps - 102.05 (3397 93.81 (3211) 356.20 (4424) -
550058 BRISHKA Roberts - 87.19 (2774) 106.38 (3775) 148.41 (2691) 234.69 (1644,
550038 DAUGULIS Kaspars - 64.13 (1826.) 104.43 (3680.) 178.57 (3236.) 218.13 (1553,
550054 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps 73.98 (445) 34.37 (607.) 47.88 (1126) 60.53 (720) 116.61 (775)
LIB (1) 340154 FENIANOS Tarek - 144.14 (4850, 124.89 (4434) 234.91 (3879) -
LIE (4) 350086 HEEB Simon 696.65 (2579 33.45 (569) 44.86 (999) 104.61 (1752 238.29 (1667,
350087 KINDLE Nicola 60.42 (318) 45.62 (1026.) 45.75 (1034.) 38.63 (325) 59.24 (308.)
350088 QEHRI Josef 423.68 (2475 56.15 (1479, 51.36 (1284) 68.18 (8%, 104.23 (666)
350095 PFIFFNER Marco 122.19 (1077.) 45.15 (1014.) 50.84 (1259.) 63.56 (780.) 86.76 (537)
LTU (1) 780002 RUMIANCEYV Vitalij - 69.41 (2040) 66.60 (1977.) 132.67 (2380) 210.85 (1497)
LUX (2) 360034 GIRST Patrick - 179.79 (5666.) 189.68 (6037, - -
360035 TRIERWEILER Ben - 182.70 (5723) 208.59 (6296.) - -
MDA (1) 910003 | INDNER Georg - - - 91.79 (1457) -
MEX (1) 540001 yON HOHENLOHE H. 445.10 (2495.) 134.68 (4561.) 228.82 (6489.) 140.92 (2539.) 315.18 (1965.)
MKD (2) 750089 pDEHARI Dardan - 46.56 (1068.) 55.49 (1461.) 108.42 (1833) 174.76 (1244.)
750088 RISTEVSKI Antonio - 33.65 (581) 54.82 (1433) 87.38 (1357) 140.01 (964)
MNE (2) 310388 KOSIC Bojan - 46.12 (1046.) 74.46 (2336.) 108.34 (1830.) -
310403 MINIC Mladen - 90.78 (2936, 107.74 (3829, - -
MON (1) 870022 JENOT Olivier 192,27 (1870 25.02 (327 24.36 (288) 30.97 (234) 48.36 (223)
NED (2) 400237 MEINERS Maarten 93.28 (682) 37.34 (738) 33.11 (549) 49.95 (516) 113.77 (743)
400163 ROOIJ VAN Joery 186.08 (1839.) 2217 (@47) 31.37 (489) 77.10 (1094) 97.81 (615)
NZE (2) 410270 CAFE Tim 82.40 (534) 33.89 (591) 31.90 (508) 35.84 (287) 53.37 (262)
410266 GRIFFIN Benjamin 68.06 (379.) 33.05 (554.) 16.98 (127, 20.96 (143) 63.33 (338)
PER (1) 950000 OETTL REYES Manfred 217.96 (2041.) 98.14 (3237, 94.85 (3255.) 168.46 (3061.) 347.86 (2056.)
POL (2) 430429 BYDLINSKI Maciej 69.01 (387) 26.76 (380 3241 (523) 3578 (283) 41.25 (171)
430472 K| USAK Michal 70.20 (400, 48.25 (1139) 59.89 (1655) 59.92 (704) 78.49 (463)
POR (2) 590035 GONCALVES Jorge 301.56 (2301.) - 338.42 (7039, 311.43 (4292) -
590033 MARQUES Joao-Miguel - 300.37 (6796 333.16 (7028)  2937.37 (4983) -
ROU (2) 460060 BARBU Alexandru 140.42 (1364.) 34.62 (619) 38.12 (731) 61.54 (742) 181.45 (1295.)
460040 NAN loan-Gabriel 1658.92 (2809.) 35.00 (635.) 41.99 (868) 473.37 (4618.) -
RSA (4) 570017 DYWILI Tsotane - - 407.84 (7197) - -
570012 HEATH Alexander 317.58 (2338) 77.06 (2369)  159.92 (462)  268.16 (4111) -
570015 gCOTT Peter - 157.52 (5199.) 99.42 (3462.) 198.18 (3495 -
570018 SPEELMAN Sive - - 288.64 (6867.) ; .
RUS (2) 480736 KHOROSHILOV A. 49.98 (235) 13.65 (108) 29.00 (419) 36.76 (304) 41.23 (169)
481006 Zzygv Stepan 50.70 (245.) 18.33 (167) 16.93 (125) 29.82 (223) 26.06 (94)
SPA (1) 491356 CARRERAS Pol 65.37 (361) 29.08 (445) 29.94 (443) 58.37 (671) 73.00 (413)
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Mens Slalom Qualification Race

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS

SAT 19 FEB 2011

Number of Competitors: 130, Number of NSAs: 55

FIS Points (8h List February 23rd)

FIS

Nation Name DH SL GS SG SC
Code

SVK (4) 700724 BABUSIAK Jaroslav 78.81 (498) 24.02 (306.) 23.41 (265) 36.17 (292) 76.57 (448)
700843 KUTLIK Matej - 4010 (828) 44.76 (994, 61.54 (742) 116.51 (773)
700851 §IRAN Vladimir 482.98 (2522.) 23.01 (273) 57.03 (1519, 95.49 (1543.) 101.61 (648)
700830 ZAMPA Adam 95.45 (707.) 13.52 (106, 21.92 (233) 55.94 (623.) 63.51 (339

TUR (2) 520100 SIMSEK Emre - 95.70 (3134, 111.30 (3960.) - -
520082 TURKSEVER Erdinc - 69.37 (2038) 69.16 (2101) 1308.74 (4893) -

UKR (4) 690067 DOLGYY Sergiy 161.05 (1609, 76.98 (2365 89.23 (2999) 133.85 (2403) 214.56 (1523)
690086 FESHCHUK Rostyslav 115.97 (9% 63.25 (1783 84.34 (2773) 103.25 (1716, 129.49 (876)
690672 TELYCHUK Vasyl 194.42 (1881)) 66.20 (1924.) 83.26 (2726, 147.98 (2680.) 332.59 (2021.)
690036 yAKHNENKO Igor 2496.47 (2844) 60.44 (1651) 72.48 (2239) 122.85 (2153) 177.75 (1270)

UzB (3) 210024 B ABIKOV Dmitriy - 120.49 (4119) 123.86 (4401) 172.94 (3142) -
210020 EGEMBERDIEV Safar - 125.52 (4279 168.57 (5641, 170.70 (3108) -
210032 YORONOV Artem - 88.18 (2818) 102.55 (3602.) 240.90 (3934, -

Legend

DH Downhill SG Super G GS Giant Slalom SL Slalom SC Super Combined

NSA National Ski Association
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F I/S Mens Slalom Qualification Race SAT 19 FEB 2011
START LIST - 1st RUN Start Time: 10:00
Jury Technical Data
TDFIS R. STOCKER AUT Course Name Horn
Referee G. HUJARA FIS Start Altitude 985m
Chief of Race S. STANKALLA GER Finish Altitude 805m
Vertical Drop 180m
Homologation Number 9596/09/10
Race Information 1st Run Race Information 2nd Run
Course Setter A. DOPPELHOFER GER Course Setter D. GRASIC CAN
Number of Gates 62 Number of Gates 65
Turning Gates 61 Turning Gates 64
Start Time 10:00 Start Time 13:30
Forerunners A - H. SCHINKO GER Forerunners A - H. SCHINKO GER
B - C. DORN GER B - C. DORN GER
C-F.NORYS GER C-F.NORYS GER
Number of Competitors: 130, Number of NSAs: 55
; FIS Year of . . :
Bib Code Name Birth Nation Time Ski
1 30149 SIMARI BIRKNER Cristian J. 1980 ARG
2 480736 KHOROSHILOV Alexander 1984 RUS Fischer
3 302982 OHKOSHI Ryunosuke 1988 JPN
4 700830 ZAMPA Adam 1990 SVK Salomon
5 220689 RYDING David 1986 GBR
6 320293 KYUNG Sung-Hyun 1990 KOR
7 180534 SANDELL Marcus 1987 FIN Atomic
8 90131 GEORGIEV Georgi 1987 BUL Atomic
9 60160 ALAERTS Kai 1989 BEL
10 481008 ZUEV Stepan 1988 RUS Rossignol
1 60088 VAN DEN BOGAERT Jeroen 1979 BEL Atomic
12 60015 MOLLIN Bart 1981 BEL Head
13 40349 RISHWORTH Mike 1987 AUS Rossignol
14 320244 KIM Woo-Sung 1986 KOR Salomon
15 92534 CHONGAROV Nikola 1989 BUL Volkl
16 400163 ROOIJ VAN Joery 1986 NED Head
17 700851 SIRAN Viadimir 1991 SVK
18 202437 LUITZ Stefan 1992 GER Rossignol
19 250259 GUDMUNDSSON B. 1989 ISL
20 180703 PALONIEMI Santeri 1993 FIN
21 680041 ABRAMASHVILI lason 1988 GEO
22 40332 STEVENS Hugh 1986 AUS
23 260097 SAVEH SHEMSHAKI Porya 1987 IRA
24 700724 BABUSIAK Jaroslav 1984 SVK
25 370022 JENOT Olivier 1988 MON
26 30266 GASTALDI Sebastiano 1991 ARG
27 20174 VIDOSA Roger 1984 AND Rossignol
28 430429 BYDLINSKI Maciej 1988 POL Atomic
29 260079 SAVEH SHEMSHAKI Hossein 1985 IRA
30 250272 HALLDORSSON Gunnar-Thor 1990 ISL
31 491356 CARRERAS Pol 1990 SPA
32 380335 ZUBCIC Filip 1993 CRO Atomic
19.02.11 / Garmisch-Partenkirchen / 0077 Page 8 of 49
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Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

Y

Mens Slalom Qualification Race
START LIST - 1st RUN

SAT 19 FEB 2011
Start Time: 10:00

Number of Competitors: 130, Number of NSAs: 55

; FIS Year of . . :
Bib Code Name Birth Nation Time Ski
33 410266 GRIFFIN Benjamin 1986 NZE
34 350086 HEEB Simon 1991 LIE
35 750088 RISTEVSKI Antonio 1989 MKD
36 410270 CAFE Tim 1987 NZE
37 550054 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps 1992 LAT
38 260084 TIR Omid 1984 IRA
39 460060 BARBU Alexandru 1987 ROU
40 460040 NAN loan-Gabriel 1980 ROU
41 40474 POCCARD Marc 1989 AUS
42 60198 VAN DEN BROECKE Robin 1992 BEL
43 380334 VIDOVIC Matej 1993 CRO
44 260110 KIYA DARBANDSARI M. 1989 IRA
45 230189 BONOU Nikos 1986 GRE
46 400237 MEINERS Maarten 1992 NED
47 680047 BENIAIDZE Alex 1991 GEO
48 230192 TSAKNAKIS Alexandros 1986 GRE
49 710311 RUDIC Marko 1990 BIH
50 700843 KUTLIK Matej 1991 SVK
51 670052 KHUBER Martin 1992 KAZ
52 250292 HALLDORSSON Sigurgeir 1991 ISL
53 680045 VAKHTANGISHVILI Kote 1991 GEO
54 860005 BRACHNER Patrick 1992 AZE
55 350095 PFIFFNER Marco 1994 LIE
56 350087 KINDLE Nicola 1991 LIE
57 660021 DANILOCHKIN Yuri 1991 BLR
58 310388 KOSIC Bojan 1990 MNE
59 110266 ANGUITA Martin 1991 CHI
60 750089 DEHARI Dardan 1990 MKD
61 80063 LONGHI Jhonatan 1988 BRA Fischer
62 430472 KLUSAK Michal 1990 POL
63 350088 OEHRI Josef 1991 LIE
64 40543 BROWN Callum 1994 AUS
65 690036 VAKHNENKO Igor 1981 UKR
66 240122 SZEPESI Bertold 1990 HUN
67 170136 VIAL Christian 1984 DAN
68 690086 FESHCHUK Rostyslav 1990 UKR
69 550038 DAUGULIS Kaspars 1989 LAT
70 690672 TELYCHUK Vasyl 1992 UKR
71 520082 TURKSEVER Erdinc 1985 TUR
72 780002 RUMIANCEV Vitalij 1985 LTU
73 680054 GEDEVANISHVILI Dimitri 1993 GEO
74 30283 FREEMAN CRESPO Ignacio 1992 ARG
75 230353 KARAMANIDIS Chrysostomos 1990 GRE
76 120047 ZHANG Yuxin 1989 CHN
77 160091 PAPAMICHAEL Constantinos 1993 CYP
78 690067 DOLGYY Sergiy 1984 UKR
79 570012 HEATH Alexander 1978 RSA Atomic
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Q1Y) FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS

Audi

Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

Y

Mens Slalom Qualification Race
START LIST - 1st RUN

SAT 19 FEB 2011
Start Time: 10:00

Number of Competitors: 130, Number of NSAs: 55

; FIS Year of . . :
Bib Code Name Birth Nation Time Ski
80 120037 TIAN Yuheng 1985 CHN
81 280030 VANDEPUT Virgile 1994 ISR
82 110320 CLARO Eugenio 1993 CHI
83 550058 BRISHKA Roberts 1993 LAT
84 210032 VORONOV Artem 1993 uzB
85 310403 MINIC Mladen 1993 MNE
86 740022 NERSISYAN Arsen 1987 ARM Voelkl
87 110294 ECHEVERRIA Jose Tomas 1992 CHI
88 520100 SIMSEK Emre 1987 TUR
89 950000 OETTL REYES Manfred 1993 PER
90 120035 LI Lei 1987 CHN
91 550049 BLUMS Kristaps 1992 LAT
92 660015 MAZALEUSKI Siarhei 1992 BLR
93 80068 GUGLIELMINI Fabio 1994 BRA
94 120048 HUANG Haibin 1990 CHN
95 240139 KEKESI Marton 1995 HUN
96 270055 LYNE Conor 1993 IRE
97 660019 DUS Evgeny 1992 BLR
98 210024 BABIKOV Dmitriy 1990 uzB
99 270040 MC SHERA Shane 1990 IRE
100 110269 CARVALLO Nicolas 1991 CHI
101 210020 EGEMBERDIEV Safar 1986 uzB
102 270045 MCKELVEY Nicholas 1991 IRE
103 80062 SETUBAL Paulo E. 1988 BRA
104 540001 VON HOHENLOHE Hubertus 1959 MEX
105 240084 VINCZE Akos 1978 HUN
106 280027 BARNETZ Niv 1994 ISR
107 270053 LYONS Simon 1993 IRE
108 340154 FENIANOS Tarek 1990 LIB
109 170114 STENE Nils-Henrik 1988 DAN
110 170126 MADSEN Nicolai 1991 DAN
111 570015 SCOTT Peter 1990 RSA
112 740028 MANUKYAN Yura 1991 ARM
113 170106 DAMGAARD Kristian-Lyhne 1987 DAN
114 740030 GHAZARYAN Arsen 1992 ARM
115 240140 HALMAGY!I Zoltan 1995 HUN
116 360034 GIRST Patrick 1989 LUX
117 360035 TRIERWEILER Ben 1988 LUX
118 770011 TRELEVSKI Dmitry 1983 KGZ
119 770012 BORISOV lvan 1979 KGZ
120 590033 MARQUES Joao-Miguel 1992 POR
121 740029 KHACHATRYAN Davit 1992 ARM
122 941000 NKRUMAH-ACHEAMPONG K. 1974 GHA
123 620058 THAKUR Rajat 1994 IND
124 921000 ROY Jean-Pierre 1963 HAI
125 910003 LINDNER Georg 1983 MDA
126 570017 DYWILI Tsotane 1992 RSA

19.02.11 / Garmisch-Partenkirchen / 0077

Page 10 of 49

www.fis-ski.com

Generation Date SAT 19 FEB 2011 14:53

€180
Audi

M

A

Ty HUBLOT

GENEVE

HALTI

S KIWEAR

VATTENFALL o

=



N

é‘) FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS §0>/
< GARMISCH-PARTENKIRCHEN =

P2011 1
FIS ALPINE SKI WM FIS ALPINE SKI WM
@D February 07-20, 2011 QD
CC@)@D FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS
Audi Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)
F |/s Mens Slalom Qualification Race SAT 19 FEB 2011
START LIST - 1st RUN Start Time: 10:00

Number of Competitors: 130, Number of NSAs: 55

; FIS Year of . . .
Bib Code Name Birth Nation Time Ski
127 770004 TRELEVSKI Andrey 1979 KGZ
128 590035 GONCALVES Jorge 1968 POR
129 570018 SPEELMAN Sive 1995 RSA
130 770015 TIMOFEEV Evgeniy 1994 KGZ
19.02.11 / Garmisch-Partenkirchen / 0077 Page 11 of 49
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Audi Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)
F I/S Mens Slalom Qualification Race SAT 19 FEB 2011
OFFICIAL RESULTS
Jury Technical Data
TD FIS R. STOCKER AUT Course Name Horn
Referee G. HUJARA FIS Start Altitude 985m
Chief of Race S. STANKALLA GER Finish Altitude 805m
Vertical Drop 180m
Homologation Number 9596/09/10
Race Information 1st Run Race Information 2nd Run
Course Setter A. DOPPELHOFER GER Course Setter D. GRASIC CAN
Number of Gates 62 Number of Gates 65
Turning Gates 61 Turning Gates 64
Start Time 10:00 Start Time 13:30
Forerunners A - H. SCHINKO GER Forerunners A - H. SCHINKO GER
B - C. DORN GER B - C. DORN GER
C - F.NORYS GER C - F.NORYS GER
Weather: Foqgy Snow: Packed Powder Temp. Start: -1°C Temp. Finish: 0°C F-Value: 610
Number of Competitors: 130, Ranked: 108 Competitors, Number of NSAs: 55
Rank Bib (F:'f e Name Y;?r'“‘l’f Nation Time Diff Ski
1. 2 480738 KHOROSHILOV Alexander 1984 RUS 50.43 Fischer
2. g 90131 GEORGIEV Georgi 1987 BUL 50.61 +0.18 Atomic
3. 7 180534  SANDELL Marcus 1987 FIN 50.66  +0.23 Atomic
4, 15 92534 CHONGAROV Nikola 1989 BUL 50.93 +0.50 Volkl
5. 18 202437 LUITZ Stefan 1992 GER 5116  +0.73 Rossignol
6. 5 220689  RYDING David 1986 GBR 51.37  +0.94
7. 16 400163 ROOIJ VAN Joery 1986 NED 51.40  +097 Head
8. 6 320293  KYUNG Sung-Hyun 1990 KOR 51.51 +1.08
9. 11 60088 VAN DEN BOGAERT Jeroen 1979 BEL 51.77 +1.34 Atomic
10. 3 302982  OHKOSHI Ryunosuke 1988 JPN 51.87  +1.44
11. 10 481006  ZUEV Stepan 1988 RUS 51.91 +1.48 Rossignol
12. 4 700830 ZAMPA Adam 1990 SVK 51.92 +1.49 Salomon
13. 28 430429 BYDLINSKI Maciej 1988 POL 52.03 +1.60 Atomic
14. 21 680041 ABRAMASHVILI lason 1988 GEO 52.09 +1.66
15. 20 180703  PALONIEMI Santeri 1993 FIN 5216  +1.73
16. 1 30149 SIMARI BIRKNER Cristian Javier 1980 ARG 52.18 +1.75
17. 24 700724 BABUSIAK Jaroslav 1984 SVK 52.39 +1.96
18. g 60160 ALAERTS Kai 1989 BEL 52.41 +1.98
19. 25 370022 JENOT Olivier 1988 MON 5243  +2.00
20. 32 380335  ZUBCIC Filip 1993 CRO 5245  +2.02 Atomic
21. 14 320244 KIM Woo-Sung 1986 KOR 52.49 +2.06 Salomon
22. 13 40349 RISHWORTH Mike 1987 AUS 52.54 +2.11 Rossignol
23. 47 680047 BENIAIDZE Alex 1991 GEO 52.74 +2.31
24. 46 400237 MEINERS Maarten 1992 NED 52.86 +2.43
24. 22 40332 STEVENS Hugh 1986 AUS 52.86 +2.43
26. 27 20174 VIDOSA Roger 1984 AND 52.90 +247 Rossignol
27. 33 410266 GRIFFIN Benjamin 1986 NZE 53.05 +2.62
28. 4Q 460040 NAN loan-Gabriel 1980 ROU 53.15 +2.72
#866
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Audi Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

FI/S

Mens Slalom Qualification Race

OFFICIAL RESULTS

SAT 19 FEB 2011

Number of Competitors: 130, Ranked: 108 Competitors, Number of NSAs: 55

FIS

Year of

Rank Bib Code Name Birth Nation Time Diff Ski

29. 2p 30266 GASTALDI Sebastiano 1991 ARG 5319 +2.76

30. 31 491356  CARRERAS Pol 1990 SPA 53.23  +2.80

31. 12 60015 MOLLIN Bart 1981 BEL 53.31 +2.88 Head
32, 55 350095  PFIFFNER Marco 1994 LIE 53.35 4202

33. 43 380334  VIDOVIC Matej 1993 CRO 53.42  +2.99

34, 35 750088  RISTEVSKI Antonio 1989 MKD 53.44  +3.01

35. 3p 410270  CAFE Tim 1987 NZE 53.54  +3.11

36. 19 250259  GUDMUNDSSON Brynjar-Jokull 1989 ISL 53.56  +3.13

37. 50 700843  KUTLIK Matej 1991 SVK 53.66  +3.23

38. 54 860005  BRACHNER Patrick 1992 AZE 53.75  +3.32

39. 34 350086  HEEB Simon 1991 LIE 53.81  +3.38

40. 51 670052  KHUBER Martin 1992 KAZ 53.85  +3.42

40. 45 230189 BONOU Nikos 1986 GRE 53.85  +3.42

42, 29 260079  SAVEH SHEMSHAKI Hossein 1985 IRA 53.92  +3.49

43. 49 710311 RUDIC Marko 1990 BIH 53.93  +3.50

44. 60 75008  DEHARI Dardan 1990 MKD 53.94  +3.51

45. 44 260110 KIYA DARBANDSARI Mohammad 1989 IRA 54.14 +3.71

46. 62 430472 KLUSAK Michal 1990 POL 54.32  +3.89

47. 3 350088  OEHRI Josef 1991 LIE 54.45  +4.02

48. 30 250272 HALLDORSSON Gunnar-Thor 1990 ISL 54.54  +4.11

49. 57 660021 DANILOCHKIN Yuri 1991 BLR 5457  +4.14

50. 53 680045  YVAKHTANGISHVILI Kote 1991 GEO 54.77 +4.34

51. 23 260097  SAVEH SHEMSHAKI Porya 1987 IRA 54.80 +4.37

52. g2 110320  CLARO Eugenio 1993 CHI 55.21 +4.78

53. 61 80063 LONGHI Jhonatan 1988 BRA 55.53 +5.10 Fischer
54. 66 240122  SZEPESI Bertold 1990 HUN 56.01 +5.58

55. 72 780002  RUMIANCEV Vitalij 1985 LTU 56.06  +5.63

56. 64 40543 BROWN Callum 1994 AUS 56.29  +5.86

57. 81 280030  VANDEPUT Virgile 1994 ISR 56.33  +5.90

58. 125 910003  LINDNER Georg 1983 MDA 56.46  +6.03

59. 39 460060  BARBU Alexandru 1987 ROU 56.47  +6.04

60. 67 170136  VIAL Christian 1984 DAN 56.54  +6.11

61. 73 68004  GEDEVANISHVILI Dimitri 1993 GEO 56.62  +619

62. 38 260084  TIR Omid 1984 IRA 56.83  +6.40

63. 83 550058  BRISHKA Roberts 1993 LAT 56.96  +6.53

64. 78 6%067  DOLGYY Sergiy 1984 UKR 5719  +6.76

65. 58 31038  KOSIC Bojan 1990 MNE 5749  +7.06

66. 91 550049  BLUMS Kristaps 1992 LAT 57.68  +7.25

67. 88 520100  SIMSEK Emre 1987 TUR 57.73  +7.30

68. 75 230353  KARAMANIDIS Chrysostomos 1990 GRE 58.52  +8.09

69. 92 660015  MAZALEUSKI Siarhei 1992 BLR 58.84  +8.41

70. 95 240139  KEKESI Marton 1995 HUN 58.85  +8.42

71. 71 520082 TURKSEVER Erdinc 1985 TUR 58.96  +8.53

72. g5 310403  MINIC Mladen 1993 MNE 59.07 +8.64

73. 89 950000  QETTL REYES Manfred 1993 PER 59.30 +8.87

74. 86 74002  NERSISYAN Arsen 1987 ARM 59.73  +9.30 Voelkl

#866
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Q1Y) FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS
Audi Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

FI/S

Mens Slalom Qualification Race
OFFICIAL RESULTS

SAT 19 FEB 2011

Number of Competitors: 130, Ranked: 108 Competitors, Number of NSAs: 55

FIS

Year of

Rank Bib Code Name Birth Nation Time Diff Ski
75. 107 270053  LYONS Simon 1993 IRE 59.81 +9.38
76. 41 40474 POCCARD Marc 1989 AUS 59.96 +9.53
77. 96 270055  LYNE Conor 1993 IRE 1:00.07  +9.64
78. 97 660019  DUS Evgeny 1992 BLR 1:00.13  +9.70
79. 113 170106  DAMGAARD Kristian-Lyhne 1987 DAN 1:00.36  +9.93
80. 84 210032 VORONOV Artem 1993 uzB 1:00.41 +9.98
81. 105 240084  VINCZE Akos 1978 HUN 1:00.77 +10.34
82. 106 280027  BARNETZ Niv 1994 ISR 1:00.80 +10.37
83. 103 80062 SETUBAL Paulo E. 1988 BRA 1:01.18 +10.75
84. 93 80068 GUGLIELMINI Fabio 1994 BRA 1:01.23 +10.80
85. 76 120047  ZHANG Yuxin 1989 CHN 1:01.56  +11.13
86. 98 210024  BABIKOV Dmitriy 1990 UZB 1:02.35 +11.92
87. 102 270045  MCKELVEY Nicholas 1991 IRE 1:02.71  +12.28
88. 94 120048 HUANG Haibin 1990 CHN 1:02.75 +12.32
89. 99 270040  MC SHERA Shane 1990 IRE 1:02.76  +12.33
90. 110 170126 MADSEN Nicolai 1991 DAN 1:02.77 +12.34
91. 109 170114 STENE Nils-Henrik 1988 DAN 1:03.11 +12.68
92, 77 160091 PAPAMICHAEL Constantinos 1993 CYP 1:03.29 +12.86
93. 101 210020  EGEMBERDIEV Safar 1986 UzZB 1:03.58 +13.15
94. 115 240140  HALMAGYI Zoltan 1995 HUN 1:04.32 +13.89
95. 104 540001 VON HOHENLOHE Hubertus 1959 MEX 1:05.53 +15.10
96. 117 360035  TRIERWEILER Ben 1988 LUX 1:05.57 +15.14
97. 111 570015 SCOTT Peter 1990 RSA 1:05.70 +15.27
98. 112 740028  MANUKYAN Yura 1991 ARM 1:05.88 +15.45
99. 116 360034 GIRST Patrick 1989 LUX 1:06.96 +16.53
100. 127 770004 TRELEVSKI Andrey 1979 KGZ 1:07.38 +16.95
101. 108 340154 FENIANOS Tarek 1990 LIB 1:09.31 +18.88
102. 114 740030 GHAZARYAN Arsen 1992 ARM 1:10.24 +19.81
103. 121 740029 KHACHATRYAN Davit 1992 ARM 1:12.63 +22.20
104. 122 941000 NKRUMAH-ACHEAMPONG K. 1974 GHA 1:13.40 +22.97
105. 126 570017 DYWILI Tsotane 1992 RSA 1:13.70 +23.27
106. 120 590033 MARQUES Joao-Miguel 1992 POR 1:15.96 +2553
107. 128 590035 GONCALVES Jorge 1968 POR 1:24.06 +33.63
108. 124 921000 ROY Jean-Pierre 1963 HAI 1:24.14 +33.71
Did Not Start: 1 Competitor
Bib '(:;f’d o Name Ygiar';:f Nation Ski
118 770011 TRELEVSKI Dmitry 1983 KGZ
Did Not Finish: 18 Competitors
Bib '(:;f’d o Name Ygiar't:f Nation Ski
37 550054 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps 1992 LAT
#866
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Audi Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

F |/s Mens Slalom Qualification Race SAT 19 FEB 2011
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Did Not Finish: 18 Competitors

FIS Year of

Bib Code Name Birth Nation Ski
42 60198 VAN DEN BROECKE Robin 1992 BEL
52 250292 HALLDORSSON Sigurgeir 1991 ISL
56 350087 KINDLE Nicola 1991 LIE
59 110266 ANGUITA Martin 1991 CHI
65 690036 VAKHNENKO Igor 1981 UKR
68 069086  FESHCHUK Rostyslav 1990 UKR
69 550038  DAUGULIS Kaspars 1989 LAT
70 690672 TELYCHUK Vasyl 1992 UKR
74 30283 FREEMAN CRESPO Ignacio 1992 ARG
80 120037 TIAN Yuheng 1985 CHN
g7 110294 ECHEVERRIA Jose Tomas 1992 CHI
gQ 120035 LI Lei 1987 CHN
100 110269 CARVALLO Nicolas 1991 CHI
119 770012 BORISOV Ivan 1979 KGZ
123 620058 THAKUR Rajat 1994 IND
129 570018 SPEELMAN Sive 1995 RSA
130 770015 TIMOFEEV Evgeniy 1994 KGz
Disqualified: 3 Competitors
Bib l(':if’de Name Y;iarrt:f Nation Disqualification Ski
17 700851 SIRAN Viadimir 1991 SVK Gate 4
48 230192 TSAKNAKIS Alexandros 1986 GRE Gate 27
79 570012 HEATH Alexander 1978 RSA  Gate 27 Atomic

Technical Delegate
R. STOCKER (AUT) #866
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C T\c\/\\ FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS
Audi Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)
F |/s Mens Slalom Qualification Race SAT 19 FEB 2011
START LIST - 2nd RUN Start Time: 13:30
Jury Technical Data
TD FIS R. STOCKER AUT Course Name Horn
Referee G. HUJARA FIS Start Altitude 985m
Chief of Race S. STANKALLA GER Finish Altitude 805m
Vertical Drop 180m
Homologation Number 9596/09/10
Race Information 1st Run Race Information 2nd Run
Course Setter A. DOPPELHOFER GER Course Setter D. GRASIC CAN
Number of Gates 62 Number of Gates 65
Turning Gates 61 Turning Gates 64
Start Time 10:00 Start Time 13:30
Forerunners A - H. SCHINKO GER Forerunners A - H. SCHINKO GER
B - C. DORN GER B - C. DORN GER
C-F. NORYS GER C-F.NORYS GER
Number of Competitors: 108, Number of NSAs: 54
FIS Year of . : : :
Pos Bib Code Name Birth Nation Run 1 Rank Diff Time Ski
1 31 491356 CARRERAS Pol 1990 SPA 53.23 (30.) +2.80
2 26 30266 GASTALDI Sebastiano 1991 ARG 53.19 (29.) +2.76
3 40 460040 NAN loan-Gabriel 1980 ROU 5315 (28.)  +2.72
4 33 410266 GRIFFIN Benjamin 1986 NZE 53.05 (27) +2.62
5 27 20174 VIDOSA Roger 1984 AND 5290 (26.) +2.47 Rossignol
6 22 40332 STEVENS Hugh 1986 AUS 52.86 (24.)  +2.43
7 46 400237 MEINERS Maarten 1992 NED 52.86 (24.) +2.43
8 47 680047 BENIAIDZE Alex 1991 GEO 52.74 (23.)  +2.31
9 13 40349 RISHWORTH Mike 1987 AUS 52.54 (22) +2.11 Rossignol
10 14 320244 KIM Woo-Sung 1986 KOR 52.49 (21.) +2.06 Salomon
1" 32 380335 ZUBCIC Filip 1993 CRO 52.45 (20.) +2.02 Atomic
12 25 370022 JENOT Olivier 1988 MON 52.43 (19.) +2.00
13 g 60160 ALAERTS Kai 1989  BEL 5241 (18)  +1.98
14 24 700724 BABUSIAK Jaroslav 1984 SVK 52.39 (17) +1.96
15 1 30149 SIMARI BIRKNER Cristian 1980 ARG 52.18 (16.) +1.75
16 20 180703 PALONIEMI Santeri 1993 FIN 5216 (15) +1.73
17 21 680041 ABRAMASHVILI lason 1988 GEO 52.09 (14.) +1.66
18 28 430429 BYDLINSKI Maciej 1988 POL 52.03 (13) +1.60 Atomic
19 4 700830 ZAMPA Adam 1990 SVK 51.92 (12) +1.49 Salomon
20 10 481006 ZUEV Stepan 1988 RUS 51.91 (11.) +1.48 Rossignol
21 3 302982 OHKOSHI Ryunosuke 1988 JPN 51.87 (10.) +1.44
22 11 60088 VAN DEN BOGAERT J. 1979 BEL 51.77 (9. +1.34 Atomic
23 6 320293 KYUNG Sung-Hyun 1990 KOR 51.51 (8 +1.08
24 16 400163 ROOIJ VAN Joery 1986 NED 5140 (7)) +0.97 Head
25 5 220689 RYDING David 1986 GBR 51.37 (6. +0.94
26 18 202437 LUITZ Stefan 1992 GER 51.16 (5. +0.73 Rossignol
27 15 92534 CHONGAROV Nikola 1989 BUL 50.93 (4. +0.50 Volkl
28 7 180534 SANDELL Marcus 1987 FIN 50.66 (3.) +0.23 Atomic
29 g 90131 GEORGIEV Georgi 1987 BUL 50.61 (2) +0.18 Atomic
30 2 480736 KHOROSHILOV Alexander 1984 RUS 50.43 (1. Fischer
31 12 60015 MOLLIN Bart 1981 BEL 53.31 (31) +2.88 Head
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e
=
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FIS ALPINE SKI WM
@1

LIS
Audi

\AM

Audi

FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS
Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

FI/S

Mens Slalom Qualification Race
START LIST - 2nd RUN

SAT 19 FEB 2011
Start Time: 13:30

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

55
43
35
36
19
50
54
34
51
45
29
49
60
44
62
63
30
57
53
23
82
61
66
72
64
81
125
39
67
73
38
83
78
58
91
88
75
92
95
71
85
89
86
107
41
96
97
113
84
105
106

350095
380334
750088
410270
250259
700843
860005
350086
670052
230189
260079
710311
750089
260110
430472
350088
250272
660021
680045
260097
110320
80063

240122
780002
40543

280030
910003
460060
170136
680054
260084
550058
690067
310388
550049
520100
230353
660015
240139
520082
310403
950000
740022
270053
40474

270055
660019
170106
210032
240084
280027

PFIFFNER Marco
VIDOVIC Matej
RISTEVSKI Antonio
CAFE Tim
GUDMUNDSSON B.
KUTLIK Matej
BRACHNER Patrick
HEEB Simon

KHUBER Martin
BONOU Nikos

SAVEH SHEMSHAKI H.
RUDIC Marko

DEHARI Dardan

KIYA DARBANDSARI M.
KLUSAK Michal
OEHRI Josef
HALLDORSSON G.
DANILOCHKIN Yuri
VAKHTANGISHVILI Kote
SAVEH SHEMSHAKI Porya
CLARO Eugenio
LONGHI Jhonatan
SZEPESI Bertold
RUMIANCEYV Vitalij
BROWN Callum
VANDEPUT Virgile
LINDNER Georg
BARBU Alexandru
VIAL Christian
GEDEVANISHVILI Dimitri
TIR Omid

BRISHKA Roberts
DOLGYY Sergiy
KOSIC Bojan

BLUMS Kristaps
SIMSEK Emre
KARAMANIDIS C.
MAZALEUSKI Siarhei
KEKESI Marton
TURKSEVER Erdinc
MINIC Mladen

OETTL REYES Manfred
NERSISYAN Arsen
LYONS Simon
POCCARD Marc

LYNE Conor

DUS Evgeny
DAMGAARD K.
VORONOV Artem
VINCZE Akos
BARNETZ Niv

19.02.11 / Garmisch-Partenkirchen / 0077

1994
1993
1989
1987
1989
1991
1992
1991
1992
1986
1985
1990
1990
1989
1990
1991
1990
1991
1991
1987
1993
1988
1990
1985
1994
1994
1983
1987
1984
1993
1984
1993
1984
1990
1992
1987
1990
1992
1995
1985
1993
1993
1987
1993
1989
1993
1992
1987
1993
1978
1994

LIE
CRO
MKD
NZE

ISL
SVK
AZE

LIE
KAZ
GRE

IRA

BIH
MKD

IRA
POL

LIE

ISL
BLR
GEO

IRA

CHI
BRA
HUN
LTU
AUS

ISR
MDA
ROU
DAN
GEO

IRA

LAT
UKR
MNE

LAT
TUR
GRE
BLR
HUN
TUR
MNE
PER
ARM

IRE
AUS

IRE
BLR
DAN
uzB
HUN

ISR

53.35
53.42
53.44
53.54
53.56
53.66
53.75
53.81
53.85
53.85
53.92
53.93
53.94
54.14
54.32
54.45
54.54
54.57
54.77
54.80
55.21
55.53
56.01
56.06
56.29
56.33
56.46
56.47
56.54
56.62
56.83
56.96
57.19
57.49
57.68
57.73
58.52
58.84
58.85
58.96
59.07
59.30
59.73
59.81
59.96
1:00.07
1:00.13
1:00.36
1:00.41
1:00.77
1:00.80

(32.)  +2.92
(33)  +2.99
(34)  +3.01
(35)  +3.11
(36.)  +3.13
(37.)  +3.23
(38.)  +3.32
(39.)  +3.38
(40.)  +3.42
(40.)  +3.42
(42.)  +3.49
43)  +3.50
(44)  +3.51
45)  +3.71
(46.)  +3.89
(47)  +4.02
48)  +4.11
49.)  +4.14
(50.)  +4.34
(51.)  +4.37
(52.)  +4.78
(53.)  +5.10
(54.)  +5.58
(55.)  +5.63
(56.)  +5.86
(57)  +5.90
(58.)  +6.03
(59.)  +6.04
(60.)  +6.11
(61.)  +6.19
(62.)  +6.40
(63.)  +6.53
(64.)  +6.76
(65.)  +7.06
(66.)  +7.25
(67.)  +7.30
(68.)  +8.09
(69.)  +8.41
(70.)  +8.42
(71)  +8.53
(72.)  +8.64
(73)  +8.87
(74)  +9.30
(75.)  +9.38
(76.)  +9.53
(77)  +9.64
(78.)  +9.70
(79.)  +9.93
(80.)  +9.98
(81.) +10.34
(82) +10.37

Fischer

Voelkl
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Audi Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)
; |/s Mens Slalom Qualification Race SAT 19 FEB 2011
START LIST - 2nd RUN Start Time: 13:30
83 103 80062 SETUBAL Paulo E. 1988 BRA 1:01.18 (83.) +10.75
84 93 80068 GUGLIELMINI Fabio 1994 BRA 1:01.23 (84.) +10.80
85 76 120047 ZHANG Yuxin 1989 CHN 1:01.56 (85) +11.13
86 98 210024 BABIKOV Dmitriy 1990 uzB 1:02.35 Ese.; +11.92
87 102 270045 MCKELVEY Nicholas 1991 IRE 1:02.71 (87.) +12.28
88 g4 120048 HUANG Haibin 1990 CHN 1:02.75 (88.) +12.32
89 99 270040 MC SHERA Shane 1990 IRE 1:02.76 (89.) +12.33
90 110 170126 MADSEN Nicolai 1991 DAN 1:02.77 (90.) +12.34
91 109 170114 STENE Nils-Henrik 1988 DAN 1:03.11 (91) +12.68
92 77 160091 PAPAMICHAEL C. 1993 CYP 1:03.29 (92.) +12.86
93 101 210020 EGEMBERDIEV Safar 1986 uzB 1:03.58 (93.) +13.15
94 115 240140 HALMAGYI Zoltan 1995 HUN 1:04.32 (94.) +13.89
95 104 540001 VON HOHENLOHE H. 1959 MEX 1:05.53 (95) +15.10
96 117 360035 TRIERWEILER Ben 1988 LUX 1:05.57 (96.) +15.14
97 111 570015 SCOTT Peter 1990 RSA 1:05.70 (97.) +15.27
98 112 740028 MANUKYAN Yura 1991 ARM 1:05.88 (98.) +15.45
99 11p 360034 GIRST Patrick 1989 LUX 1:06.96 (99.) +16.53
100 127 770004 TRELEVSKI Andrey 1979 KGZ 1:07.38 (100.) +16.95
101 108 340154 FENIANOS Tarek 1990 LIB 1:09.31 (101.) +18.88
102 114 740030 GHAZARYAN Arsen 1992 ARM 1:10.24 (102.) +19.81
103 121 740029 KHACHATRYAN Davit 1992  ARM 1:12.63 (103.) +22.20
104 122 941000 NKRUMAH-ACHEAMPONG 1974 GHA 1:13.40 (104.) +22.97
105 126 570017 DYWILI Tsotane 1992 RSA 1:13.70 (105.) +23.27
106 120 590033 MARQUES Joao-Miguel 1992 POR 1:15.96 (106.) +25.53
107 128 590035 GONCALVES Jorge 1968 POR 1:24.06 (107.) +33.63
108 124 921000 ROY Jean-Pierre 1963 HAI 1:24.14 (108.) +33.71
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Audi Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)
F I/S Mens Slalom Qualification Race SAT 19 FEB 2011
OFFICIAL RESULTS
Jury Technical Data
TDFIS R. STOCKER AUT Course Name Horn
Referee G. HUJARA FIS Start Altitude 985m
Chief of Race S. STANKALLA GER Finish Altitude 805m
Vertical Drop 180m
Homologation Number 9596/09/10
Race Information 1st Run Race Information 2nd Run
Course Setter A. DOPPELHOFER GER Course Setter D. GRASIC CAN
Number of Gates 62 Number of Gates 65
Turning Gates 61 Turning Gates 64
Start Time 10:00 Start Time 13:30
Forerunners A - H. SCHINKO GER Forerunners A - H. SCHINKO GER
B - C. DORN GER B - C. DORN GER
C - F. NORYS GER C - F. NORYS GER
Weather: Partly Cloudy Snow: Packed Powder Temp. Start: -1°C Temp. Finish: 0°C F-Value: 610
Number of Competitors: 130, Ranked: 70 Competitors, Number of NSAs: 55
- FIS Year of : :
Rank Bib Code Name Birth Nat. Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff Pts Ski
1. 2 480736  KHOROSHILOV A. 1984 RUS 50.43 51.19 1:41.62 14.51  Fischer
2. g 90131 GEORGIEV Georgi 1987 BUL 50.61 51.21 1:41.82 +0.20 15.71  Atomic
3. 7 180534 SANDELL Marcus 1987 FIN 50.66 51.95 1:42.61 +0.99 20.45 Atomic
4, 15 92534 CHONGAROV N. 1989 BUL 50.93 52.17 1:43.10 +1.48 23.39 Volkl
5. 18 202437 LUITZ Stefan 1992 GER 51.16 51.97 1:43.13 +1.51 23.57 Rossignol
6. 3 302982 OHKOSHI R. 1988 JPN 51.87 52.01 1:43.88 +2.26 28.08
7. 5 220689 RYDING David 1986 GBR 51.37 52.67 1:44.04 +2.42 29.04
8. 16 400163 ROOIJ VAN Joery 1986 NED 51.40 52.68 1:44.08 +2.46 29.28 Head
9. 28 430429 BYDLINSKI Maciej 1988 POL 52.03 52.08 1:44.11 +2.49 29.46 Atomic
10. 14 320244 KIM Woo-Sung 1986 KOR 52.49 51.65 1:44.14 +2.52 29.64 Salomon
1. 6 320293 KYUNG Sung-Hyun 1990 KOR 51.51 52.71 1:44.22 +2.60 30.12
12. 10 481006 ZUEV Stepan 1988 RUS 51.91 52.41 1:44.32 +2.70 30.72 Rossignol
13. 20 180703 PALONIEMI Santeri 1993 FIN 52.16 52.18 1:44.34 +2.72 30.84
14. 47 680047 BENIAIDZE Alex 1991 GEO 52.74 51.92 1:44.66 +3.04 32.76
15. 11 60088 VAN DEN BOGAERT 1979 BEL 51.77 53.13 1:44.90 +3.28 34.20 Atomic
16. 25 370022 JENOT Olivier 1988 MON 52.43 52.51 1:44.94 +3.32 34.44
17. 4 700830 ZAMPA Adam 1990 SVK 51.92 53.08 1:45.00 +3.38 34.80 Salomon
18. 24 700724 BABUSIAK Jaroslav 1984 SVK 52.39 52.62 1:45.01 +3.39 34.86
19. 1 30149 SIMARI BIRKNER Cr 1980 ARG 52.18 52.90 1:45.08 +3.46 35.28
20. 33 410266 GRIFFIN Benjamin 1986 NZE 53.05 52.05 1:45.10 +3.48 35.40
20. 26 30266 GASTALDI S. 1991 ARG 53.19 51.91 1:45.10 +3.48 35.40
22, 32 38033 ZUBCIC Filip 1993 CRO 52.45 52.76 1:45.21 +3.59 36.06 Atomic
23. 27 20174 VIDOSA Roger 1984 AND 52.90 52.35 1:45.25 +3.63 36.30 Rossignol
24. 40 460040 NAN loan-Gabriel 1980 ROU 53.15 52.12 1:45.27 +3.65 36.42
25. g9 60160 ALAERTS Kai 1989 BEL 52.41 52.96 1:45.37 +3.75 37.02
26. 13 40349 RISHWORTH Mike 1987 AUS 52.54 52.92 1:45.46 +3.84 37.56 Rossignol
27. 22 40332 STEVENS Hugh 1986 AUS 52.86 52.89 1:45.75 +4.13 39.30
28. 12 60015 MOLLIN Bart 1981 BEL 53.31 52.49 1:45.80 +4.18 39.60 Head
#866
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@S@S@\D\ FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS
Audi Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)
F |/s Mens Slalom Qualification Race SAT 19 FEB 2011
OFFICIAL RESULTS
Number of Competitors: 130, Ranked: 70 Competitors, Number of NSAs: 55
Rank Bib (F:'fde Name Y;?r'“?f Nat. Run1 Run 2 Total Diff Pts Ski
29. 31 49136  CARRERAS Pol 1990 SPA 53.23 52.88 1:46.11  +4.49 41.46
30. 34 350086  HEEB Simon 1991 LIE 53.81 52.95 1:46.76 +514 45.36
31. 43 380334 VIDOVIC Matej 1993 CRO 53.42 53.38 1:46.80 +5.18 45.60
32. 4p 400237 MEINERS Maarten 1992 NED 52.86 54 .45 1:47.31 +5.69 48.67
33. 55 3509  PFIFFNER Marco 1994  LIE 53.35 54.16 1:47.51 +589 49.87
34. 35 750088  RISTEVSKI Antonio 1989 MKD 53.44 54.72 1:48.16 +6.54 53.77
35. 3 350088  OEHRI Josef 1991 LIE 54.45 53.96 1:48.41 +6.79 55.27
36. 62 430472 KLUSAK Michal 1990 POL 54.32 54.27 1:48.59 +6.97 56.35
37. 54 860005 BRACHNER Patrick 1992 AZE 53.75 55.21 1:48.96 +7.34 58.57
38. 60 750089  DEHARI Dardan 1990 MKD 53.94 55.39 1:49.33  +7.71 60.79
39. 23 260097  SAVEH SHEMSHAKI 1987 IRA 54.80 54.73 1:49.53 +7.91 61.99
40. 125 910003 | INDNER Georg 1983 MDA 56.46 5556 >1:52.02 +10.40 76.94
41. 1 80063 LONGHI Jhonatan 1988 BRA 55.53 56.78 >1:52.31 +10.69 78.68 Fischer
42, 72 780002  RUMIANCEYV Vitalij 1985 LTU 56.06 5727 >1:53.33 +11.71 84.80
43. 73 680054  GEDEVANISHVILID. 1993 GEO 56.62 56.890 >1:53.51 +11.89 85.88
44, g7 170136 VIAL Christian 1984 DAN 56.54 57.01 >1:53.55 +11.93 86.12
45. e 240122 SZEPESI Bertold 1990 HUN 56.01 57.98 >1:53.99 +12.37 88.76
46. 88 520100  SIMSEK Emre 1987 TUR 57.73 5768 >1:55.41 +13.79 97.29
47. 58 31038  KOSIC Bojan 1990 MNE 57.49 58.55 >1:56.04 +14.42 101.07
48. 95 240139  KEKESI Marton 1995 HUN 58.85 1:00.19 >1:59.04 +17.42 119.08
49, 75 230353  KARAMANIDIS C. 1990 GRE 58.52 1:00.76 > 1:59.28 +17.66 120.52
50. 92 660015  MAZALEUSKIS. 1992 BLR 58.84 1:00.46 >1:59.30 +17.68 120.64
51. 89 950000  QETTL REYES M. 1993 PER 59.30 1:00.37 >1:59.67 +18.05 122.86
52. 8 740022  NERSISYAN Arsen 1987 ARM 59.73 1:01.59 >2:01.32 +19.70 132.76  Voelkl
53. 97 660019  DUS Evgeny 1992 BLR 1:00.13 1:01.51 >2:01.64 +20.02 134.69
54. 113 170106  DAMGAARD K. 1987 DAN 1:00.36 1:01.41 >2:01.77 +20.15 135.47
55. 84 210032  YVORONOV Artem 1993 UZB  1:00.41 1:01.55 >2:01.96 +20.34 136.61
56. 76 120047  ZHANG Yuxin 1989 CHN 1:01.56 1:00.92 >2:02.48 +20.86 139.73
57. 105 240084 VINCZE Akos 1978 HUN  1:00.77 1:01.85 >2:02.62 +21.00 140.57
58. 9g 210024  BABIKOV Dmitriy 1990 UZB 1:02.35 1:03.29 >2:05.64 +24.02 158.70
59. 109 170114  STENE Nils-Henrik 1988 DAN  1:03.11 1:04.64 >2:07.75 +26.13 171.36
60. 45 23018  BONOU Nikos 1986 GRE 53.85 1:15.43 >2:09.28 +27.66 180.55
61. 104 540001  VON HOHENLOHE H 1959 MEX 1:05.53 1:06.59 >2:12.12 +30.50 197.59
62. 112 740028  MANUKYAN Yura 1991 ARM 1:05.88 1:07.53 >2:13.41 +31.79 205.34
63. 116 360034  GIRST Patrick 1989 LUX 1:06.96 1:06.87 >2:13.83 +32.21 207.86
64. 114 740030  GHAZARYAN Arsen 1992 ARM 1:10.24 1:04.05 >2:14.29 +32.67 210.62
65. 127 770004  TRELEVSKI Andrey 1979 KGZ 1:07.38 1:09.74 >2:17.12 +35.50 227.61
66. 108 340154  FENIANOS Tarek 1990 LIB  1:09.31 1:12.32  >2:21.63  +40.01 254.68
67. 121 740029  KHACHATRYAN D. 1992 ARM 1:12.63 1:13.10 > 2:25.73  +44.11 279.29
68. 122 941000  NKRUMAH-ACHEA 1974 GHA 1:13.40 1:13.70 >2:27.10 +45.48 287.52
69. 126 570017  DYWILI Tsotane 1992 RSA 1:13.70 1:15.71  >2:29.41  +47.79 301.38
70. 124 921000  ROY Jean-Pierre 1963 HAlI  1:24.14 1:31.03 > 2:55.17 +1:13.55 456.01
#866
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011 GAP2011
Qo February 07-20, 2011 QD
Q1Y) FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS

Audi

Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

Y

Mens Slalom Qualification Race
OFFICIAL RESULTS

SAT 19 FEB 2011

Did Not Start 1st Run: 1 Competitor

.. FIS Year of i
B N Nat. k
ib Code ame Birth at Ski
118 770011 TRELEVSKI Dmitry 1983 KGZ
Did Not Finish 1st Run: 18 Competitors
.. FIS Year of .
Bib Code Name Birth Nat. Ski
37 550054 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps 1992  LAT
42 60198 VAN DEN BROECKE 1992 BEL
52 250292 HALLDORSSON S. 1991 ISL
56 350087 KINDLE Nicola 1991 LIE
59 110266 ANGUITA Martin 1991 CHI
65 690036 VAKHNENKO Igor 1981 UKR
68 690086 FESHCHUKR. 1990 UKR
69 550038 DAUGULIS Kaspars 1989 LAT
70 690672 TELYCHUK Vasyl 1992 UKR
74 30283 FREEMAN CRESPO 1992 ARG
8o 120037 TIAN Yuheng 1985 CHN
g7 110294 ECHEVERRIA Jose 1992  CHI
g0 120035 LI Lei 1987 CHN
100 110269 CARVALLO Nicolas 1991 CHI
119 770012 BORISOV Ivan 1979 KGZ
123 620058 THAKUR Rajat 1994 IND
129 570018 SPEELMAN Sive 1995 RSA
130 770015 TIMOFEEV Evgeniy 1994 KGZ
Disqualified 1st Run: 3 Competitors
Bib '(:;f’d o Name Ygiar';:f Nat. Disqualification Ski
17 700851 SIRAN Viadimir 1991 SVK Gate 4
48 230192 TSAKNAKIS A. 1986 GRE Gate 27
79 570012  HEATH Alexander 1978 RSA Gate 27 Atomic
Did Not Start 2nd Run: 1 Competitor
.. FIS Year of i
B N Nat. ki
ib Code ame Birth at Ski
41 40474 POCCARD Marc 1989 AUS
Did Not Finish 2nd Run: 34 Competitors
.. FIS Year of .
Bib Code Name Birth Nat. Ski
19 250259 GUDMUNDSSON B. 1989 ISL
21 680041 ABRAMASHVILI I. 1988 GEO
29 260079 SAVEH SHEMSHAKI 1985 IRA
30 250272 HALLDORSSON G. 1990 ISL
#866__

19.02.11 / Garmisch-Partenkirchen / 0077

Page 21 of 49

www.fis-ski.com

Generation Date SAT 19 FEB 2011 14:53

\f/‘v“\<=§“ s
3000

Audi

A

HUBLOT

GENEVE

HALTI

S KIWEAR

VATTENFALL o

=



f‘)’ FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS f‘)/
< GARMISCH-PARTENKIRCHEN <
011 GAP2011
Qo February 07-20, 2011 QD
Q1Y) FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS
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Y

Mens Slalom Qualification Race

OFFICIAL RESULTS

SAT 19 FEB 2011

Did Not Finish 2nd Run: 34 Competitors

FIS

Year of

Bib Code Name Birth Nat. Ski
36 410270 CAFE Tim 1987 NZE
38 260084 TIR Omid 1984 IRA
39 460060  BARBU Alexandru 1987 ROU
44 260110 KIYA DARBANDSAR 1989 IRA
49 71031 RUDIC Marko 1990 BIH
50 700843 KUTLIK Matej 1991 SVK
51 670052 KHUBER Martin 1992 KAZ
53 680045 VAKHTANGISHVILI 1991 GEO
64 40543 BROWN Callum 1994 AUS
71 520082 TURKSEVER Erdinc 1985 TUR
77 160091 PAPAMICHAEL C. 1993 CYP
81 280030 VANDEPUT Virgile 1994 ISR
g2 110320 CLARO Eugenio 1993  CHI
85 310403 MINIC Mladen 1993 MNE
91 550049 BLUMS Kristaps 1992  LAT
93 80068 GUGLIELMINI Fabio 1994 BRA
94 120048 HUANG Haibin 1990 CHN
96 270055  LYNE Conor 1993 IRE
99 270040 MC SHERA Shane 1990 IRE
101 210020 EGEMBERDIEV S. 1986 UZB
102 270045 MCKELVEY N. 1991 IRE
103 80062 SETUBAL Paulo E. 1988 BRA
106 280027 BARNETZ Niv 1994 ISR
107 270053 LYONS Simon 1993 IRE
110 170126 MADSEN Nicolai 1991 DAN
111 570015 SCOTT Peter 1990 RSA
115 240140 HALMAGY!I Zoltan 1995 HUN
117 360035 TRIERWEILER Ben 1988 LUX
120 590033 MARQUES J. 1992 POR
128 590035 GONCALVES Jorge 1968 POR
Disqualified 2nd Run: 3 Competitors
Bib '(:;f’d o Name Ygiar't:f Nat. Disqualification Ski
57 660021 DANILOCHKIN Yuri 1991 BLR Gate 31
78 690067  DOLGYY Sergiy 1984 UKR Gate 37
83 550058 BRISHKA Roberts 1993 LAT Gate 26
Technical Delegate
R. STOCKER (AUT) #866
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Q11D FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS
Audi Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)
F |/s Mens Slalom Qualification Race SAT 19 FEB 2011
PENALTY CALCULATION

Best 10 at Finish:

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Nation FIS Points Best 5 Race Points
1. 2 480736 KHOROSHILOV Alexander RUS 13.65 13.65 0.00
2. 8 90131 GEORGIEV Georgi BUL 18.63 - -
3. 7 180534 SANDELL Marcus FIN 17.77 17.77 5.94
4. 15 92534 CHONGAROV Nikola BUL 18.34 18.34 8.88
5. 18 202437 LUITZ Stefan GER 23.01 - -
6. 3 302982 OHKOSHI Ryunosuke JPN 14.71 14.71 13.57
7. 5 220689 RYDING David GBR 17.37 17.37 14.53
8. 16 400163 ROOIJ VAN Joery NED 2217 - -
9. 28 430429 BYDLINSKI Maciej POL 26.76 - -
10. 14 320244 KIM Woo-Sung KOR 22.01 - -

Best 5 at Start:

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Nation FIS Points
17. 4 700830 ZAMPA Adam SVK 13.52
1. 2 480736 KHOROSHILOV Alexander RUS 13.65
6. 3 302982 OHKOSHI Ryunosuke JPN 14.71
1. 6 320293 KYUNG Sung-Hyun KOR 16.91
7. 5 220689 RYDING David GBR 17.37

TOTALS:
FIS Points of Best5 at Start (B): 76.16
FIS Points of Best5 at Finish in Top 10 (A): 81.84
Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C): 42.92
Calculated Penalty (A+B-C)/10 11.508
Rounded 11.51
Category Adder 3.00
Corrected Value (Z) 0.00
Calculated Penalty 14.51
Penalty Applied 14,51

Technical Delegate
R. STOCKER (AUT) #866
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Mens Slalom Qualification Race
PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1

SAT 19 FEB 2011

Number of Competitors: 70, Number of NSAs: 44

Positions Partials
Rank Bib Name Nation Pos Time Rank Diff Pos Time Rank Diff
1. 2 KHOROSHILOV RUS Run1: 11 23.24 (4. 0.13 11-Fin 2719 (1)) 0.00
Alexander Fin 50.43 (1.) 0.00
Run2: 1 23.63 (4. 0.65 11-Fin 2756 (1. 0.00
Fin 51.19 (1) 0.00
Total: 1 1:14.06 (2.) 0.42
Fin 1:41.62 (1.) 0.00
2. 8 GEORGIEV Georgi BUL Run1: 11 2322 (3) 0.1 11-Fin 27.39 (3. 0.20
Fin 50.61 (2.) 0.18
Run 2: 1 23.61 (3. 0.63 11-Fin 27.60 (2.) 0.04
Fin 51.21 (2. 0.02
Total: 1 1:14.22 (3)) 0.58
Fin 1:41.82 (2.) 0.20
3. 7 SANDELL Marcus FIN Run1: 11 23.32 (5. 0.21 11-Fin 27.34 (2. 0.15
Fin 50.66 (3.) 0.23
Run 2: 1 2298 (1)) 0.00 11-Fin 28.97 (31.) 141
Fin 51.95 (6.) 0.76
Total: 1 1:13.64 (1)) 0.00
Fin 1:42.61 (3.) 0.99
4 15 CHONGAROV Nikola BUL Run1: 11 2311 (1) 0.00 1-Fin 27.82 (5.) 0.63
Fin 50.93 (4.) 0.50
Run 2: 1 2434 (27.) 1.36 11-Fin 27.83 (5.) 0.27
Fin 52.17 (12.)) 0.98
Total: 1 1:15.27 (5.) 1.63
Fin 1:43.10 (4.) 1.48
5 18 LUITZ Stefan GER Run1: 1 23.61 (13.) 0.50 11-Fin 2755 (4.) 0.36
Fin 51.16 (5.) 0.73
Run2: 1 23.77 (5.) 0.79 11-Fin 28.20 (12.) 0.64
Fin 51.97 (7.) 0.78
Total: 1 1:14.93 4. 1.29
Fin 1:43.13 (5.) 1.51
6. 3  OHKOSHI JPN Run1: 11 23.65 (16.) 0.54 11-Fin 28.22 (9.) 1.03
Ryunosuke Fin 51.87 (10.) 1.44
Run 2: 1 23.80 (6.) 0.82 1-Fin 28.21 (13.) 0.65
Fin 52.01 (8.) 0.82
Total: 1 1:15.67 (10.) 2.03
Fin 1:43.88 (6.) 2.26
7. 5 RYDING David GBR Run1: 11 2342 (8. 0.31 11-Fin 27.95 (6.) 0.76
Fin 51.37 (6.) 0.94
Run2: 1 2424 (22.) 1.26 11-Fin 28.43 (18.) 0.87
Fin 52.67 (19.) 1.48
Total: 1 1:15.61 (9. 1.97
Fin 1:44.04 (7)) 2.42
8 16 ROOIJ VAN Joery NED Run1: 11 23.32 (5.) 0.21 11-Fin 28.08 (7.) 0.89
Fin 5140 (7.) 0.97
Run2: 1 24.05 (12.) 1.07 11-Fin 28.63 (21.) 1.07
Fin 52.68 (20.) 1.49
Total: 1 1:15.45 (6.) 1.81
Fin 1:44.08 (8.) 2.46
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Mens Slalom Qualification Race
PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1

SAT 19 FEB 2011

Number of Competitors: 70, Number of NSAs: 44

Positions Partials
Rank Bib Name Nation Pos Time Rank Diff Pos Time Rank Diff
9. 28 BYDLINSKI Maciej POL Run1: 1 23.74 (18.) 0.63 11-Fin 28.29 (11.) 1.10
Fin 52.03 (13.) 1.60
Run2: 1 2395 (9.) 0.97 11-Fin 28.13 (10.) 0.57
Fin 52.08 (10.) 0.89
Total: 1 1:15.98 (11.) 2.34
Fin 1:44.11 (9.) 2.49
10. 14  KIM Woo-Sung KOR Run1: 1 2356 (11.) 045 11-Fin 2893 (25.) 1.74
Fin 5249 (20.) 2.06
Run 2: 1 24.03 (11.) 1.05 11-Fin 27.62 (3. 0.06
Fin 51.65 (3.) 0.46
Total: 1 1:16.52 (17.) 2.88
Fin 1:4414 (10.) 2.52
1. 6 KYUNG Sung-Hyun KOR Run1: 11 2321 (2) 0.10 11-Fin 2830 (12) 1.1
Fin 51.51 (8.) 1.08
Run 2: 1 24.08 (14.) 1.10 11-Fin 28.63 (21.) 1.07
Fin 52.71 (21.) 1.52
Total: 1 1:15.59 (8.) 1.95
Fin 1:4422 (11.) 2.60
12. 10 ZUEV Stepan RUS Run1: 11 23.63 (15.) 0.52 1-Fin 28.28 (10.) 1.09
Fin 5191 (11.) 148
Run 2: 1 2427 (26.) 1.29 11-Fin 28.14 (11.) 0.58
Fin 5241 (15.) 1.22
Total: 1 1:16.18 (13.) 2.54
Fin 1:44.32 (12.) 2.70
13. 20 PALONIEMI Santeri FIN Run1: 11 24.07 (28.) 0.96 11-Fin 28.09 (8.) 0.90
Fin 52.16 (14.) 1.73
Run2: 1 2422 (21.) 1.24 11-Fin 27.96 (6.) 0.40
Fin 52.18 (13.) 0.99
Total: 11 1:16.38 (14.) 2.74
Fin 1:44.34 (13.) 2.72
14. 47 BENIAIDZE Alex GEO Run1: 11 23.94 (23.) 0.83 11-Fin 28.80 (21.) 1.61
Fin 52.74 (22.) 2.31
Run 2: 1 23.86 (8.) 0.88 1-Fin 28.06 (7.) 0.50
Fin 51.92 (5. 0.73
Total: 1 1:16.60 (19.) 2.96
Fin 1:4466 (14.) 3.04
15. 11 VAN DEN BOGAERT BEL Run1: 11 23.35 (7)) 0.24 11-Fin 2842 (14.) 1.23
Jeroen Fin 51.77 (9.) 1.34
Run2: 1 2440 (29.) 142 11-Fin 28.73 (28.) 1.17
Fin 53.13 (30.) 1.94
Total: 1 1:16.17 (12.) 2.53
Fin 1:4490 (15.) 3.28
16. 25 JENOT Olivier MON Run1: 11 23.83 (19.) 0.72 11-Fin 28.60 (17.) 1.41
Fin 5243 (18.) 2.00
Run2: 1 2420 (19.) 1.22 11-Fin 28.31 (15.) 0.75
Fin 5251 (17.) 1.32
Total: 1 1:16.63 (20.) 2.99
Fin 1:4494 (16.) 3.32
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Mens Slalom Qualification Race
PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1

SAT 19 FEB 2011

Number of Competitors: 70, Number of NSAs: 44

Positions Partials
Rank Bib Name Nation Pos Time Rank Diff Pos Time Rank Diff
17. 4 ZAMPA Adam SVK Run1: 11 23.61 (13.) 0.50 11-Fin 28.31 (13.) 1.12
Fin 51.92 (12.)) 1.49
Run 2: 1 2455 (32.) 157 11-Fin 28.53 (20.) 0.97
Fin 53.08 (29.) 1.89
Total: 1 1:16.47 (16.) 2.83
Fin 1:45.00 (17.) 3.38
18. 24 BABUSIAK Jaroslav SVK Run1: 11 23.95 (24.) 0.84 11-Fin 28.44 (15.) 1.25
Fin 52.39 (16.) 1.96
Run 2: 1 2420 (19.) 1.22 11-Fin 28.42 (17.) 0.86
Fin 5262 (18.) 1.43
Total: 1 1:16.59 (18.) 2.95
Fin 1:45.01 (18.) 3.39
19. 1  SIMARI BIRKNER ARG Run1: 11 23.50 (9.) 0.39 11-Fin 28.68 (18.) 1.49
Cristian Javier Fin 5218 (15.) 1.75
Run 2: 1 2425 (24.) 1.27 11-Fin 28.65 (23.) 1.09
Fin 5290 (25.) 1.71
Total: 1 1:16.43 (15.) 2.79
Fin 1:45.08 (19.) 3.46
20. 33 GRIFFIN Benjamin NZE Run1: 11 23.99 (25.) 0.88 11-Fin 29.06 (28.) 1.87
Fin 53.05 (26.) 2.62
Run 2: 1 23.96 (10.) 0.98 11-Fin 28.09 (8.) 0.53
Fin 52.05 (9.) 0.86
Total: 1 1:17.01 (25.) 3.37
Fin 1:45.10 (20.) 3.48
20. 26 GASTALDI ARG Run1: 11 2440 (36.) 1.29 11-Fin 28.79 (20.) 1.60
Sebastiano Fin 53.19 (28.) 2.76
Run 2: 1 23.80 (6.) 0.82 11-Fin 28.11 (9. 0.55
Fin 5191 (4) 0.72
Total: 1 1:16.99 (24.) 3.35
Fin 1:45.10 (20.) 3.48
22. 32 ZUBCIC Filip CRO Run1: N1 23.88 (20.) 0.77 11-Fin 28.57 (16.) 1.38
Fin 5245 (19.) 2.02
Run 2: 1 2312 (2) 0.14 11-Fin 29.64 (34.) 2.08
Fin 52.76 (22.) 1.57
Total: 1 1:15.57 (7.) 1.93
Fin 1:4521 (22.) 3.59
23. 27 VIDOSA Roger AND Run1: 11 24.05 (27.) 0.94 11-Fin 28.85 (22.) 1.66
Fin 52.90 (25.) 247
Run 2: 1 24.06 (13.) 1.08 11-Fin 28.29 (14.) 0.73
Fin 52.35 (14.) 1.16
Total: 1 1:16.96 (23.) 3.32
Fin 1:4525 (23.) 3.63
24. 40 NAN loan-Gabriel ROU Run1: 1 24.28 (33.) 1.17 11-Fin 28.87 (24.) 1.68
Fin 53.15 (27.) 272
Run 2: 1 24.37 (28.) 1.39 11-Fin 2775 (4. 0.19
Fin 52.12 (11.) 0.93
Total: 1 1:17.52 (30.) 3.88
Fin 1:45.27 (24.) 3.65
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Mens Slalom Qualification Race
PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1

SAT 19 FEB 2011

Number of Competitors: 70, Number of NSAs: 44

Positions Partials
Rank Bib Name Nation Pos Time Rank Diff Pos Time Rank Diff
25. 9 ALAERTS Kai BEL Run1: 1 23.70 (17.) 0.59 11-Fin 28.71 (19.) 1.52
Fin 5241 (17.) 1.98
Run 2: 1 2446 (30.) 1.48 11-Fin 28.50 (19.) 0.94
Fin 5296 (28.) 1.77
Total: 1 1:16.87 (22.) 3.23
Fin 1:45.37 (25.) 3.75
26. 13 RISHWORTH Mike AUS Run1: 1 23.60 (12.) 0.49 11-Fin 28.94 (26.) 1.75
Fin 5254 (21.) 211
Run 2: 1 2425 (24.) 1.27 11-Fin 28.67 (24.) 1.1
Fin 5292 (26.) 1.73
Total: 1 1:16.79 (21.) 3.15
Fin 1:45.46 (26.) 3.84
27. 22 STEVENS Hugh AUS Run1: 1 23.90 (21.) 0.79 11-Fin 28.96 (27.) 1.77
Fin 52.86 (23.) 243
Run 2: 1 2417 (16.) 1.19 11-Fin 28.72 (27.) 1.16
Fin 52.89 (24.) 1.70
Total: 1 1:17.03 (26.) 3.39
Fin 1:45.75 (27.) 4.13
28. 12 MOLLIN Bart BEL Run1: 1 23.90 (21.) 0.79 11-Fin 29.41 (33.) 222
Fin 53.31 (30.) 2.88
Run 2: 1 24.09 (15) 1.1 11-Fin 2840 (16.) 0.84
Fin 5249 (16.) 1.30
Total: 1 1:17.40 (28.) 3.76
Fin 1:45.80 (28.) 4.18
29. 31 CARRERAS Pol SPA Run1: 11 2437 (35.) 1.26 11-Fin 28.86 (23.) 1.67
Fin 53.23 (29.) 2.80
Run 2: 1 2419 (17.) 1.21 11-Fin 28.69 (25.) 1.13
Fin 52.88 (23.) 1.69
Total: 1 1:17.42 (29.) 3.78
Fin 1:46.11 (29.) 4.49
30. 34 HEEB Simon LIE Run1: 11 2430 (34.) 1.19 11-Fin 29.51 (35.) 2.32
Fin 53.81 (35.) 3.38
Run 2: 1 2424 (22.) 1.26 11-Fin 28.71 (26.) 1.15
Fin 52.95 (27.) 1.76
Total: 1 1:18.05 (32.) 4.41
Fin 1:46.76 (30.) 5.14
31. 43 VIDOVIC Matej CRO Run1: 11 2410 (29.) 0.99 11-Fin 29.32 (30.) 2.13
Fin 5342 (32.) 299
Run 2: 1 2452 (31.) 154 11-Fin 28.86 (29.) 1.30
Fin 53.38 (31.) 2.19
Total: 1 1:17.94 (31.) 4.30
Fin 1:46.80 (31.) 5.18
32. 46 MEINERS Maarten NED Run1: 11 23.54 (10.) 0.43 11-Fin 29.32 (30.) 2.13
Fin 52.86 (23.) 243
Run 2: 1 2419 (17.) 1.21 11-Fin 30.26 (39.) 2.70
Fin 5445 (35.) 3.26
Total: 1 1:17.05 (27.) 3.41
Fin 1:47.31 (32.)) 5.69
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Mens Slalom Qualification Race
PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1

SAT 19 FEB 2011

Number of Competitors: 70, Number of NSAs: 44

Positions Partials
Rank Bib Name Nation Pos Time Rank Diff Pos Time Rank Diff
33. 55 PFIFFNER Marco LIE Run1: 11 23.99 (25.) 0.88 11-Fin 29.36 (32.) 217
Fin 53.35 (31.) 292
Run2: 1 2523 (38.) 2.25 11-Fin 28.93 (30.) 1.37
Fin 5416 (33.) 2097
Total: 11 1:18.58 (35.) 4.94
Fin 1:47.51 (33.) 5.89
34. 35 RISTEVSKI Antonio MKD Run1: 1 2418 (31.) 1.07 11-Fin 29.26 (29.) 2.07
Fin 53.44 (33.) 3.01
Run 2: 1 24.76 (34.) 1.78 11-Fin 29.96 (37.) 240
Fin 5472 (36.) 3.53
Total: 1 1:18.20 (33.) 4.56
Fin 1:48.16 (34.) 6.54
35. 63 OEHRI Josef LIE Run1:I1 2460 (38.) 149 11-Fin 29.85 (39.) 2.66
Fin 5445 (39.) 4.02
Run 2: 1 24.68 (33.) 1.70 11-Fin 29.28 (32.) 1.72
Fin 53.96 (32.) 277
Total: 1 1:19.13 (36.) 5.49
Fin 1:48.41 (35.) 6.79
36. 62 KLUSAK Michal POL Run1: 11 2462 (39.) 1.51 11-Fin 29.70 (37.) 251
Fin 5432 (38.) 3.89
Run 2: 1 2482 (36.) 1.84 11-Fin 2945 (33.) 1.89
Fin 5427 (34.)) 3.08
Total: 1 1:19.14 (37.) 5.50
Fin 1:48.59 (36.) 6.97
37. 54 BRACHNER Patrick AZE Run1: 11 2418 (31.) 1.07 11-Fin 29.57 (36.) 2.38
Fin 53.75 (34.) 3.32
Run2: 1 24.78 (35.) 1.80 11-Fin 30.43 (40.) 2.87
Fin 55.21 (38.) 4.02
Total: 1 1:18.53 (34.) 4.89
Fin 1:48.96 (37.) 7.34
38. 60 DEHARI Dardan MKD Run1: 11 2412 (30.) 1.01 11-Fin 29.82 (38.) 2.63
Fin 53.94 (37.) 3.51
Run 2: 1 25.24 (39.) 2.26 1-Fin 30.15 (38.) 2.59
Fin 55.39 (39.) 4.20
Total: 1 1:19.18 (38.) 5.54
Fin 1:49.33 (38.) 7.71
39. 23 SAVEH SHEMSHAKI IRA Run1: 1 24.88 (41.) 1.77 11-Fin 29.92 (40.) 2.73
Porya Fin 54.80 (40.) 4.37
Run2: 1 25.08 (37.) 2.10 1-Fin 29.65 (35.) 2.09
Fin 5473 (37.) 3.54
Total: 1 1:19.88 (40.) 6.24
Fin 1:49.53 (39.) 7.91
40. 125 LINDNER Georg MDA Run1: 11 2592 (47.) 281 11-Fin 30.54 (42.)) 3.35
Fin 56.46 (44.) 6.03
Run2: 1 25.63 (42.) 2.65 1-Fin 29.93 (36.) 2.37
Fin 55.56 (40.) 4.37
Total: 1 1:22.09 (43.) 8.45
Fin 1:52.02 (40.) 10.40
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PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1

SAT 19 FEB 2011

Number of Competitors: 70, Number of NSAs: 44

Positions Partials
Rank Bib Name Nation Pos Time Rank Diff Pos Time Rank Diff
41. 61 LONGHI Jhonatan BRA Run1: 11 24.86 (40.) 1.75 11-Fin 30.67 (43.) 3.48
Fin 5553 (41.) 5.10
Run 2: 1 2551 (40.) 253 11-Fin 31.27 (43.) 3.71
Fin 56.78 (41.) 5.59
Total: 1 1:21.04 (41.) 7.40
Fin 1:52.31 (41.) 10.69
42. 72 RUMIANCEV Vitalij LTU Run1: 11 2556 (44.) 245 11-Fin 30.50 (41.) 3.31
Fin 56.06 (43.) 5.63
Run 2: 1 26.02 (45.) 3.04 11-Fin 31.25 (42.)) 3.69
Fin 57.27 (44.) 6.08
Total: 1 1:22.08 (42.) 8.44
Fin 1:53.33 (42.) 11.71
43. 73 GEDEVANISHVILI GEO Run1: 1 2547 (43.) 2.36 11-Fin 31.15 (46.) 3.96
Dimitri Fin 56.62 (46.) 6.19
Run 2: 1 2552 (41.) 254 11-Fin 31.37 (44.) 3.81
Fin 56.89 (42.) 5.70
Total: 1 1:22.14 (44.) 8.50
Fin 1:53.51 (43.) 11.89
44. 67 VIAL Christian DAN Run1: 11 25.64 (45.) 253 11-Fin 30.90 (45.) 3.7
Fin 56.54 (45.) 6.11
Run 2: 1 25.97 (44.) 2.99 11-Fin 31.04 (41.) 348
Fin 57.01 (43.) 5.82
Total: 1 1:22.51 (46.) 8.87
Fin 1:53.55 (44.) 11.93
45, 66 SZEPESI Bertold HUN Run1: 11 25.30 (42.) 219 11-Fin 30.71 (44.) 3.52
Fin 56.01 (42.) 5.58
Run 2: 1 26.33 (47.) 3.35 11-Fin 31.65 (46.) 4.09
Fin 57.98 (46.) 6.79
Total: 1 1:22.34 (45.) 8.70
Fin 1:53.99 (45.) 12.37
46. 88 SIMSEK Emre TUR Run1: 11 26.22 (48.) 3.1 11-Fin 3151 (47.) 4.32
Fin 57.73 (48.) 7.30
Run 2: 1 26.29 (46.) 3.31 11-Fin 31.39 (45.) 3.83
Fin 57.68 (45.) 6.49
Total: 1 1:24.02 (47.) 10.38
Fin 1:55.41 (46.) 13.79
47. 58 KOSIC Bojan MNE Run1: 1 25.68 (46.) 257 11-Fin 31.81 (48.) 4.62
Fin 5749 (47.) 7.06
Run 2: 1 26.65 (48.) 3.67 11-Fin 31.90 (47.) 4.34
Fin 58.55 (47.) 7.36
Total: 1 1:24.14 (48.) 10.50
Fin 1:56.04 (47.) 14.42
48. 95 KEKESI Marton HUN Run1: 11 26.67 (50.) 3.56 11-Fin 32.18 (50.) 4.99
Fin 58.85 (51.) 842
Run 2: 1 27.18 (50.) 4.20 11-Fin 33.01 (49.) 545
Fin 1:00.19 (48.) 9.00
Total: 11 1:26.03 (49.) 12.39
Fin 1:59.04 (48.) 17.42
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49. 75 KARAMANIDIS GRE Run1: 1 26.69 (52.) 3.58 11-Fin 31.83 (49.) 4.64
Chrysostomos Fin 58.52 (49.) 8.09
Run 2: 1 27.73 (57.) 4.75 11-Fin 33.03 (50.) 547
Fin 1:00.76 (51.) 9.57
Total: 1 1:26.25 (50.) 12.61
Fin 1:59.28 (49.) 17.66
50. 92 MAZALEUSKI BLR Run1: 11 26.29 (49.) 3.18 11-Fin 3255 (52.) 5.36
Siarhei Fin 58.84 (50.) 8.41
Run 2: 1 27.57 (54.) 4.59 11-Fin 3289 (48.) 5.33
Fin 1:00.46 (50.) 9.27
Total: 1 1:26.41 (51.) 12.77
Fin 1:59.30 (50.) 17.68
51. 89 OETTL REYES PER Run1: 11 26.95 (55.) 3.84 11-Fin 32.35 (51.) b5.16
Manfred Fin 59.30 (52.) 8.87
Run 2: 1 27.23 (51.) 4.25 11-Fin 33.14 (51.) 5.58
Fin 1:00.37 (49.) 9.18
Total: 1 1:26.53 (52.) 12.89
Fin 1:59.67 (51.) 18.05
52. 86 NERSISYAN Arsen ARM Run1: 11 26.67 (50.) 3.56 11-Fin 33.06 (53.) 5.87
Fin 59.73 (53.) 9.30
Run 2: 1 27.34 (52.) 4.36 11-Fin 34.25 (57.) 6.69
Fin 1:01.59 (56.) 10.40
Total: 1 1:27.07 (53.) 13.43
Fin 2:01.32 (52.) 19.70
53. 97 DUS Evgeny BLR Run1: 11 26.80 (53.) 3.69 11-Fin 33.33 (54.) 6.14
Fin 1:00.13 (54.) 9.70
Run 2: 1 28.12 (58.) 5.14 11-Fin 33.39 (52.) 5.83
Fin 1:01.51 (54.) 10.32
Total: 1 1:28.25 (56.) 14.61
Fin 2:01.64 (53.) 20.02
54, 113 DAMGAARD DAN Run1: 11 26.80 (53.) 3.69 11-Fin 33.56 (57.) 6.37
Kristian-Lyhne Fin 1:00.36 (55.) 9.93
Run 2: 1 27.35 (53.) 4.37 11-Fin 34.06 (55.) 6.50
Fin 1:01.41 (53.) 10.22
Total: 1 1:27.71 (54.) 14.07
Fin 2:01.77 (54.) 20.15
55. 84 VORONOV Artem UZB Run1: N1 26.97 (56.) 3.86 11-Fin 33.44 (56.) 6.25
Fin 1:00.41 (56.) 9.98
Run 2: 1 27.62 (56.) 4.64 11-Fin 33.93 (54.) 6.37
Fin 1:01.55 (55.) 10.36
Total: 1 1:28.03 (55.) 14.39
Fin 2:01.96 (55.) 20.34
56. 76 ZHANG Yuxin CHN Run1: 1 27.20 (57.) 4.09 11-Fin 34.36 (58.) 717
Fin 1:01.56 (58.) 11.13
Run2: 1 27.07 (49.) 4.09 11-Fin 33.85 (53.) 6.29
Fin 1:00.92 (52.) 9.73
Total: 1 1:28.63 (58.) 14.99
Fin 2:02.48 (56.) 20.86
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57. 105 VINCZE Akos HUN Run1: 11 27.44 (58.) 4.33 11-Fin 33.33 (54.) 6.14
Fin 1:00.77 (57.) 10.34
Run 2: 1 27.61 (55.) 4.63 11-Fin 3424 (56.) 6.68
Fin 1:01.85 (57.) 10.66
Total: 1 1:28.38 (57.) 14.74
Fin 2:02.62 (57.) 21.00
58. 98 BABIKOV Dmitriy UZB Run1: 11 27.88 (59.) 4.77 11-Fin 3447 (59.) 7.28
Fin 1:02.35 (59.) 11.92
Run 2: 1 28.86 (60.) 5.88 11-Fin 3443 (58.) 6.87
Fin 1:03.29 (58.) 12.10
Total: 1 1:31.21 (59.) 17.57
Fin 2:05.64 (58.) 24.02
59. 109 STENE Nils-Henrik DAN Run1: 11 28.28 (60.) 5.17 11-Fin 34.83 (60.) 7.64
Fin 1:03.11 (60.) 12.68
Run 2: 1 2944 (61.) 6.46 11-Fin 3520 (59.) 7.64
Fin 1:04.64 (60.) 13.45
Total: 1 1:32.55 (60.) 18.91
Fin 2:07.75 (59.) 26.13
60. 45 BONOU Nikos GRE Run1: 1 2441 (37.) 1.30 11-Fin 29.44 (34.) 225
Fin 53.85 (36.) 3.42
Run 2: 1 25.75 (43.) 2.77 11-Fin 49.68 (69.) 22.12
Fin 1:15.43 (68.) 24.24
Total: 1 1:19.60 (39.) 5.96
Fin 2:09.28 (60.) 27.66
61. 104 VON HOHENLOHE MEX Run1: 11 29.76 (63.) 6.65 11-Fin 35.77 (61.) 8.58
Hubertus Fin 1:05.53 (61.) 15.10
Run 2: 1 29.91 (63.) 6.93 11-Fin 36.68 (62.) 9.12
Fin 1:06.59 (61.) 15.40
Total: 1 1:35.44 (61.) 21.80
Fin 2:12.12 (61.) 30.50
62. 112 MANUKYAN Yura ARM Run1: 1 29.30 (62.) 6.19 11-Fin 36.58 (62.) 9.39
Fin 1:05.88 (62.) 15.45
Run 2: 1 29.82 (62.) 6.84 11-Fin 37.71 (63.) 10.15
Fin 1:07.53 (63.) 16.34
Total: 11 1:35.70 (62.) 22.06
Fin 2:13.41 (62.) 31.79
63. 116 GIRST Patrick LUX Run1: 11 30.12 (64.) 7.01 11-Fin 36.84 (63.) 9.65
Fin 1:06.96 (63.) 16.53
Run 2: 1 30.40 (64.) 7.42 11-Fin 36.47 (61.) 8.91
Fin 1:06.87 (62.) 15.68
Total: 1 1:37.36 (63.) 23.72
Fin 2:13.83 (63.) 32.21
64. 114 GHAZARYAN Arsen ARM Run1: 11 28.50 (61.) 5.39 11-Fin 41.74 (69.) 14.55
Fin 1:10.24 (66.) 19.81
Run 2: 1 28.68 (59.) 5.70 11-Fin 35.37 (60.) 7.81
Fin 1:04.05 (59.) 12.86
Total: 11 1:38.92 (65.) 25.28
Fin 2:14.29 (64.) 32.67
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Positions Partials
Rank Bib Name Nation Pos Time Rank Diff Pos Time Rank Diff
65. 127 TRELEVSKIAndrey KGZ Run1:I1 30.24 (65.) 7.13 11-Fin 3714 (64.) 9.95
Fin 1:07.38 (64.) 16.95
Run 2: 1 30.73 (65.) 7.75 11-Fin 39.01 (64.) 11.45
Fin 1:09.74 (64.) 18.55
Total: 1 1:38.11 (64.) 24.47
Fin 2:17.12 (65.) 35.50
66. 108 FENIANOS Tarek LIB Run1: 11 30.60 (66.) 7.49 11-Fin 38.71 (65.) 11.52
Fin 1:09.31 (65.) 18.88
Run 2: 1 32.23 (66.) 9.25 1-Fin 40.09 (65.) 12.53
Fin 1:12.32 (65.) 21.13
Total: 11 1:41.54 (66.) 27.90
Fin 2:21.63 (66.) 40.01
67. 121 KHACHATRYAN ARM Run1: 1 31.93 (67.) 8.82 11-Fin 40.70 (67.) 13.51
Davit Fin 1:12.63 (67.) 22.20
Run 2: 1 3256 (67.) 9.58 11-Fin 40.54 (66.) 12.98
Fin 1:13.10 (66.) 21.91
Total: 11 1:4519 (67.) 31.55
Fin 2:25.73 (67.) 44.11
68. 122 NKRUMAH- GHA Run1: 1 32.05 (68.) 8.94 11-Fin 41.35 (68.) 14.16
ACHEAMPONG Fin 1:13.40 (68.) 22.97
Kwame Run 2: 1 32.71 (68.) 9.73 1-Fin 40.99 (67.) 13.43
Fin 1:13.70 (67.) 22.51
Total: 11 1:46.11 (68.) 32.47
Fin 2:27.10 (68.) 45.48
69. 126 DYWILI Tsotane RSA Run1: 11 34.10 (69.) 10.99 11-Fin 39.60 (66.) 12.41
Fin 1:13.70 (69.) 23.27
Run 2: 1 34.34 (69.) 11.36 11-Fin 41.37 (68.) 13.81
Fin 1:15.71 (69.) 24.52
Total: 1 1:48.04 (69.) 34.40
Fin 2:29.41 (69.) 47.79
70. 124 ROY Jean-Pierre HAI Run1: 11 36.69 (70.) 13.58 1-Fin 47.45 (70.) 20.26
Fin 1:24.14 (70.) 33.71
Run 2: 1 39.14 (70.) 16.16 11-Fin 51.89 (70.) 24.33
Fin 1:31.03 (70.) 39.84
Total: 1 2:03.28 (70.) 49.64
Fin 2:55.17 (70.) 1:13.5
5
Legend
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position 11  Intermediate 1  Fin Finish
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Positions Partials
Bib Name Nation Pos Time Rank  Diff Pos Time Rank Diff
1 SIMARI BIRKNER Cristian ARG Run1: 1 23.50 (10.) 0.39 11-Fin 28.68 (21.) 1.49
Javier Fin 5218 (17.) 1.75
Run2: 1 2425 (24.) 1.27 11-Fin 28.65 (23.) 1.09
Fin 52.90 (25.) 1.71
Total: 1 1:16.43 (15.) 2.79
Fin 1:45.08 (19.) 3.46
2 KHOROSHILOV Alexander RUS Run1: 1 2324 (4) 0.13 11-Fin 2719 (1) 0.00
Fin 50.43 (1.) 0.00
Run2: 1 23.63 (4.) 0.65 11-Fin 2756 (1.) 0.00

Fin  51.19 (1) 0.00
Total: 1 1:14.06 (2.) 0.42
Fin 1:41.62 (1) 0.00

3  OHKOSHI Ryunosuke

JPN Run1: 1 23.65 (17.) 0.54 11-Fin 2822 (9.) 1.03
Fin 51.87 (11.) 1.44
Run2: 1 23.80 (6.) 0.82 11-Fin 28.21 (13.) 0.65

Fin 5201 (8) 0.82
Total: 1 1:15.67 (10.) 2.03
Fin 14388 (6.) 2.26

4 ZAMPA Adam

SVK Run1: 1 23.61 (14.) 0.50 11-Fin 28.31 (13.) 112
Fin 51.92 (13.) 1.49
Run2: 1 24.55 (33.) 1.57 11-Fin 28.53 (20.) 0.97

Fin  53.08 (29.) 1.89
Total: M1 1:16.47 (16.) 2.83
17.)

5 RYDING David

Fin  1:45.00 ( 3.38

GBR Run1: 1 2342 (9.) 0.31 11-Fin 2795 (6.) 0.76
Fin 51.37 (6.) 0.94

Run2: 1 2424 (22.) 1.26 11-Fin 28.43 (18.) 0.87

Fin 5267 (19.) 148
Total: 1 1:1561 (9.) 197
Fin 1:44.04 (7.) 242

6  KYUNG Sung-Hyun

KOR Run1: 11 2321 (2.) 0.10 11-Fin 2830 (12.) 1.1
Fin 51.51 (8.) 1.08
Run2: 1 24.08 (14.) 1.10 11-Fin 28.63 (21.) 1.07

Fin 52.71 (21.) 1.52
Total: 1 1:15.59 (8.) 1.95
Fin 1:44.22 (11.) 2.60

7 SANDELL Marcus

FIN Run1: 11 2332 (6.) 0.21 11-Fin 2734 (2) 0.15
Fin 50.66 (3.) 0.23
Run2: 1 2298 (1.) 0.00 11-Fin 28.97 (31.) 141

Fin 51.95 (6.) 0.76
Total: 1 1:13.64 (1.) 0.00
Fin 1:42.61 (3.) 0.99

8 GEORGIEV Georgi

BUL Run1: M 2322 (3) 0.11 M-Fin 2739 (3) 020
Fin 5061 (2) 0.18
Run 2: M 2361 (3) 063  M-Fin 2760 (2) 0.04

Fin 5121 (2) 0.02
Total: 1 1:1422 (3) 058
Fin 14182 (2) 0.0
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9  ALAERTS Kai BEL Run1: 1 23.70 (18.) 0.59 11-Fin 28.71 (22.) 1.52
Fin 5241 (19.) 1.98

Run2: 1 24.46 (30.) 1.48 11-Fin 28,50 (19.) 0.94
Fin 52.96 (28.) 1.77
Total: 1 1:16.87 (22.) 3.23
Fin 1:45.37 (25.) 3.75

10 ZUEV Stepan RUS Run1: 1 23.63 (16.) 0.52 11-Fin 28.28 (10.) 1.09
Fin 51.91 (12.) 1.48

Run2: 1 2427 (26.) 1.29 11-Fin 28.14 (11.) 0.58

Fin 52.41 (15.) 1.22
Total: 1 1:16.18 (13.) 2.54
Fin 1:44.32 (12.) 2.70

11 VAN DEN BOGAERT Jeroen BEL Run1: 1 23.35 (8.) 0.24 11-Fin 2842 (16.) 1.23

Fin 51.77 (10.) 1.34

Run2: 1 24.40 (29.) 1.42 11-Fin 28.73 (28.) 117
Fin 53.13 (30.) 1.94

Total: 1 1:16.17 (12.) 2.53
Fin 1:44.90 (15.) 3.28

12 MOLLIN Bart

13 RISHWORTH Mike

BEL Run1: 1 2390 (23) 0.79  H-Fin 2941 (40) 222
Fin  53.31(32) 2.88

Run 2: 11 24.09 (15) 111  M-Fin 2840 (16) 0.84
Fin 5249 (16) 1.30
Total: M1 1:17.40 (28.) 3.76
Fin 1:45.80 (28.) 4.18

AUS Run1: 1 2360 (13) 049  M-Fin 2894 (30.) 1.75
Fin 5254 (23.) 2.11

Run 2: 11 2425 (24) 127  M-Fin 2867 (24) 1.11
Fin 5292 (26) 1.73

Total: 1 1:16.79 (21.) 3.15
Fin 14546 (26.) 3.84

14  KIM Woo-Sung

KOR Run1: 11 2356 (12.) 045  M-Fin 2893 (29.) 1.74
Fin 5249 (22) 2.06
Run 2: 11 2403 (11) 105 WM-Fin 2762 (3) 0.06

Fin 51.65 (3.) 0.46
Total: 1 1:16.52 (17.) 2.88
Fin 1:44.14 (10.) 2.52

15 CHONGAROV Nikola

BUL Runt: M 2311 (1) 000 M-Fin 2782 (5) 063
Fin 5093 (4) 0.50
Run 2: 11 2434 (27) 136  WH-Fin 2783 (5) 027

Fin 5217 (12) 098
Total: 1 1:1527 (5.) 1.63
Fin 14310 (4) 1.48

16 ROOIJ VAN Joery

NED Run1: M 2332 (6) 021 M-Fin 2808 (7.) 0.89
Fin 5140 (7) 097
Run 2: 11 2405 (12) 107  WH-Fin 2863 (21) 1.07

Fin 5268 (20.) 1.49
Total: 1 1:1545 (6.) 1.81
Fin 1:44.08 (8) 246
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Positions Partials
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17  SIRAN Vladimir SVK Run1: 1 2329 (5.) 0.18 11-Fin 2842 (16.) 1.23
Fin 51.71 (9.) 1.28
Run2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DsQ
Total: 1
Fin DsSQ
18 LUITZ Stefan GER Run1: 11 23.61 (14.) 0.50 11-Fin 2755 (4.) 0.36
Fin 51.16 (5.) 0.73
Run2: 1 23.77 (5.) 0.79 11-Fin 28.20 (12.) 0.64

Fin 5197 (7.) 0.78

Total: 1 1:14.93 (4.) 1.29
Fin 1:43.13 (5.) 1.51
19 GUDMUNDSSON Brynjar- ISL Run1: 1 24.21 (40.) 1.10 11-Fin 29.35 (38.) 2.16
Jokull Fin 53.56 (37.) 3.13
Run2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
20 PALONIEMI Santeri FIN Run1: 1 24.07 (34.) 0.96 11-Fin 28.09 (8.) 0.90
Fin 52.16 (16.) 1.73
Run2: 1 2422 (21.) 1.24 11-Fin 27.96 (6.) 040
Fin 52.18 (13.) 0.99
Total: 1 1:16.38 (14.) 2.74
Fin 1:44.34 (13.) 272
21  ABRAMASHYVILI lason GEO Run1: 11 23.78 (20.) 0.67 11-Fin 28.31 (13.) 1.12
Fin 52.09 (15.) 1.66
Run2: 1 2453 (32.) 1.55 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
22 STEVENS Hugh AUS Run1: 11 23.90 (23.) 0.79 11-Fin 28.96 (31.) 1.77
Fin 52.86 (25.) 2.43
Run2: 1 2417 (16.) 1.19 11-Fin 28.72 (27.) 1.16

Fin 5289 (24) 1.70

Total: 1 1:17.03 (26.) 3.39
Fin 1:4575 (27.) 4.13

23 SAVEH SHEMSHAKI Porya IRA Run1: 1 24.88 (58.) 1.77 11-Fin 29.92 (52.) 2.73
Fin 54.80 (52.) 4.37

Run 2: 1 25.08 (45.) 2.10 11-Fin 29.65 (36.) 2.09

Fin 5473 (38) 3.54
Total: 1 1:19.88 (40.) 6.24
Fin 1:49.53 (39.) 7.91

24 BABUSIAK Jaroslav

SVK Runt: M 2395 (28) 084  N-Fin 2844 (18) 1.25
Fin 5239 (18) 1.96
Run 2: 11 2420 (19) 122  W-Fin 2842 (17.) 0.86

Fin 52.62 (18.) 1.43
Total: 1 1:16.59 (18.) 2.95
Fin 1:45.01 (18.) 3.39
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Positions Partials
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25 JENOT Olivier MON Run1: 1 23.83 (21.) 0.72 11-Fin 28.60 (20.) 1.41
Fin 52.43 (20.) 2.00
Run 2: 1 2420 (19.) 1.22 1-Fin 28.31 (15.) 0.75
Fin 52.51 (17.) 1.32
Total: 11 1:16.63 (20.) 2.99
Fin 1:44.94 (16.) 3.32
26 GASTALDI Sebastiano ARG Run1: 1 24.40 (46.) 1.29 1-Fin 28.79 (24.) 1.60
Fin 53.19 (30.) 2.76
Run2: 1 23.80 (6.) 0.82 11-Fin 28.11 (9.) 0.55

Fin 5191 (4) 0.72
Total: 1 1:16.99 (24.) 3.35
Fin 1:45.10 (20.) 3.48

27 VIDOSA Roger

AND Run1: 1 2405 (33.)) 0.94 11-Fin 28.85 (26.) 1.66
Fin 52.90 (27.) 2.47
Run2: 1 24.06 (13.) 1.08 11-Fin 28.29 (14.) 0.73

Fin 52.35 (14.) 1.16

Total: 1 1:16.96 (23.) 3.32
Fin 1:45.25 (23.) 3.63

28 BYDLINSKI Maciej POL Run1: 1 23.74 (19.) 0.63 11-Fin 2829 (11.) 1.10
Fin 52.03 (14.) 1.60

Run2: 1 23.95 (9.) 0.97 11-Fin 2813 (10.) 0.57

Fin  52.08 (10.) 0.89

Total: 1 1:15.98 (11.) 2.34
Fin 1:4411 (9.) 249
29 SAVEH SHEMSHAKI Hossein IRA Run1: 11 24.04 (32.) 0.93 11-Fin 29.88 (50.) 2.69
Fin 53.92 (43.) 3.49
Run2: 1 2491 (42.) 1.93 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
30 HALLDORSSON Gunnar-Thor ISL Run1: 1 24.64 (53.) 1.53 11-Fin 29.90 (51.) 271
Fin 54.54 (49.) 4.1
Run2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
31 CARRERAS Pol SPA Run1: 1 24.37 (45.) 1.26 11-Fin 28.86 (27.) 1.67
Fin 53.23 (31.) 2.80
Run2: 1 2419 (17.) 1.21 11-Fin 28.69 (25.) 1.13

Fin 5288 (23) 1.69

Total: 1 1:17.42 (29.) 3.78
Fin  1:46.11 (29.) 4.49

32 ZUBCIC Filip CRO Run1: 1 2388 (22.) 0.77  M-Fin 2857 (19.) 1.38
Fin 5245 (21) 2.02

Run 2: 11 2312 (2) 014  H-Fin 2964 (35) 2.08

Fin 5276 (22) 157
Total: 1 1:1557 (7.) 1.93
Fin 14521 (22) 3.59
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Positions Partials
Bib Name Nation Pos Time Rank  Diff Pos Time Rank Diff
33 GRIFFIN Benjamin NZE Run1: N1 23.99 (29.) 0.88 11-Fin 29.06 (32.) 1.87
Fin 53.05 (28.) 2.62
Run2: 1 23.96 (10.) 0.98 11-Fin 28.09 (8. 0.53

Fin 5205 (9.) 0.86

Total: 1 1:17.01 (25.) 3.37
Fin 1:45.10 (20.) 3.48

34 HEEB Simon LIE Runt1: N1 24.30 (42.) 1.19 11-Fin 29.51 (43.) 232
Fin 53.81 (40.) 3.38

Run2: 1 24.24 (22.) 1.26 11-Fin 28.711 (26.) 1.15

Fin 52.95 (27.) 1.76
Total: 1 1:18.05 (32.) 4.41
Fin 1:46.76 (30.) 5.14

35 RISTEVSKI Antonio

MKD Run1: 11 2418 (38.) 1.07 11-Fin 20.26 (34.) 207
Fin 53.44 (35.) 3.01
Run2: 1 24.76 (36.) 1.78 11-Fin 29096 (38.) 240

Fin 54.72 (37.) 3.53

Total: 1 1:18.20 (33.) 4.56
Fin 1:48.16 (34.) 6.54
36 CAFE Tim NZE Run1: 1 24.44 (48.) 1.33 11-Fin 2910 (33.) 1.91
Fin 53.54 (36.) 3.11
Run2: 1 2499 (43.) 2.01 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
37 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps LAT Run1: 1 2410 (35.) 0.99 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Run2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
38 TIR Omid IRA Run1: 1 25.87 (76.) 2.76 11-Fin 3096 (61.) 3.77
Fin 56.83 (64.) 6.40
Run2: 1 27.73 (74.) 4.75 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
39 BARBU Alexandru ROU Run1: 11 28.12(102.) 5.01 11-Fin 28.35 (15.) 1.16
Fin 56.47 (61.) 6.04
Run2: 1 24.87 (41.) 1.89 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
40 NAN loan-Gabriel ROU Run1: 11 2428 (41.) 1.7 11-Fin 28.87 (28.) 1.68
Fin 53.15 (29.) 2.72
Run2: 1 24.37 (28.) 1.39 11-Fin 27.75 (4.) 0.19

Fin 52.12 (11.) 0.93
Total: 1 1:17.52 (30.) 3.88
Fin 1:45.27 (24.) 3.65
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41 POCCARD Marc AUS Run1: 11 27.21 (95.) 4.10 11-Fin 32.75 (76.) 5.56
Fin 59.96 (79.) 9.53
Run2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNS
Total: 1
Fin DNS
42 VAN DEN BROECKE Robin BEL Run1: 11 23.91 (26.) 0.80 1-Fin
Fin DNF
Run2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
43 VIDOVIC Matej CRO Run1: 1 2410 (35.) 0.99 1-Fin 29.32 (36.) 2.13
Fin 53.42 (34.) 2.99
Run2: 1 2452 (31.) 1.54 11-Fin 28.86 (29.) 1.30

Fin 53.38 (31.) 2.19

Total: 1 1:17.94 (31.) 4.30
Fin 1:46.80 (31.) 5.18
44  KIYA DARBANDSARI IRA Run1: 1 24.66 (55.) 1.55 11-Fin 2948 (42.) 2.29
Mohammad Fin 54.14 (46.) 3.71
Run2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
45 BONOU Nikos GRE Run1: 11 2441 (47.) 1.30 11-Fin 2944 (41.) 225
Fin 53.85 (41.) 3.42
Run2: 1 25.75 (51.) 277 11-Fin 49.68 (72.) 2212

Fin 1:15.43 (71.) 24.24
Total: 1 1:19.60 (39.) 5.96
Fin  2:09.28 (60.) 27.66

46 MEINERS Maarten

NED Run1: I1 2354 (11) 043  N-Fin 2932 (36) 2.13
Fin  52.86 (25.) 243
Run 2: 11 2419 (17) 1.21 M-Fin 3026 (40.) 2.70

Fin  54.45(36) 3.26
Total: 1 1:17.05 (27.) 3.41
Fin 1:47.31 (32.) 5.69

47 BENIAIDZE Alex

GEO Run1: 1 2394 (27) 0.83  M-Fin 2880 (25) 1.61
Fin 5274 (24.) 2.31
Run 2: 11 2386 (8) 088  M-Fin 2806 (7.) 0.50

Fin 51.92 (5.) 0.73
Total: 1 1:16.60 (19.) 2.96
Fin 1:44.66 (14.) 3.04

48 TSAKNAKIS Alexandros

GRE Run1: 11 2499 (62.) 1.88 11-Fin 31.10 (63.) 3.91
Fin 56.09 (57.) 5.66
Run 2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DsQ
Total: 1
Fin DsQ
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49 RUDIC Marko BIH Run1: 1 24.65 (54.) 1.54 11-Fin 29.28 (35.) 2.09
Fin 53.93 (44.) 3.50
Run2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
50 KUTLIK Matej SVK Run1: 1 24.88 (58.) 1.77 11-Fin 28.78 (23.) 1.59
Fin 53.66 (38.) 3.23
Run2: 1 25.05 (44.) 2.07 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
51 KHUBER Martin KAZ Run1: 11 24.33 (43.) 1.22 11-Fin 29.52 (44.) 233
Fin 53.85 (41.) 3.42
Run2: 1 2482 (39.) 1.84 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
52 HALLDORSSON Sigurgeir ISL Run1: 1 24.36 (44.) 1.25 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Run2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
53 VAKHTANGISHVILI Kote GEO Run1: 11 2457 (49.) 1.46 11-Fin 30.20 (53.) 3.01
Fin 54.77 (51.) 4.34
Run2: 1 2461 (34.) 1.63 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
54 BRACHNER Patrick AZE Run1: 1 24.18 (38.) 1.07 11-Fin 29.57 (45.) 2.38
Fin 53.75 (39.) 3.32
Run2: 1 24.78 (38.) 1.80 11-Fin 3043 (41.) 2.87

Fin 5521 (39.) 4.02

Total: 1 1:18.53 (34.) 4.89
Fin 1:48.96 (37.) 7.34

55 PFIFFNER Marco LIEE Run1: I 23.99 (29.) 0.88 11-Fin 29.36 (39.) 217
Fin 53.35 (33.) 292

Run 2: 1 25.23 (46.) 2.25 1-Fin 28.93 (30.) 1.37

Fin 54.16 (34.) 2.97
Total: 1 1:18.58 (35.) 4.94
Fin 1:47.51 (33.) 5.89

56 KINDLE Nicola

LIE Run1: 1 23.90 (23.) 0.79 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Run 2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
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57 DANILOCHKIN Yuri BLR Run1: 11 2485 (56.) 1.74 11-Fin 29.72 (47.) 253
Fin 54.57 (50.) 4.14
Run2: 1 24.76 (36.) 1.78 11-Fin 29.37 (33.) 1.81
Fin 54.13 (33.) 2.94
Total: 1
Fin DsSQ
58 KOSIC Bojan MNE Run1: 1 25.68 (74.) 257 11-Fin 31.81 (69.) 4.62
Fin 57.49 (68.) 7.06
Run2: 1 26.65 (61.) 3.67 11-Fin 3190 (48.) 4.34

Fin 58.55 (48.) 7.36
Total: 1 1:24.14 (48.) 10.50
Fin 1:56.04 (47.) 14.42

59 ANGUITA Martin CHI Run1: 1 24.03 (31.) 0.92 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Run2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
60 DEHARI Dardan MKD Run1: 1 2412 (37.) 1.01 11-Fin 29.82 (48.) 2.63
Fin 53.94 (45.) 3.51
Run2: 1 25.24 (47.) 2.26 11-Fin 30.15 (39.) 2.59
Fin 55.39 (40.) 4.20
Total: 1 1:19.18 (38.) 5.54
Fin 1:49.33 (38.) 7.71
61 LONGHI Jhonatan BRA Run1: 1 2486 (57.) 1.75 11-Fin 30.67 (57.) 3.48
Fin 55.53 (54.) 5.10
Run2: 1 25.51 (48.) 2.53 11-Fin 31.27 (44.) 3.71

Fin  56.78 (42) 5.59
Total: 1 1:21.04 (41) 7.40
Fin  1:52.31 (41.) 10.69

62 KLUSAK Michal

POL Run1: M 2462 (52.) 1.51 M-Fin 2970 (46) 2.51
Fin  54.32 (47.) 3.89
Run 2: 11 2482 (39) 184  M-Fin 2945 (34) 1.89

Fin 5427 (35) 3.08
Total: 1 1:19.14 (37.) 5.50
Fin 1:4859 (36.) 6.97

63 OEHRI Josef

LIE Runt: M 2460 (51) 149  M-Fin 2985 (49.) 2.66
Fin 5445 (48) 4.02
Run 2: 11 2468 (35) 170  WM-Fin 2928 (32) 1.72

Fin 53.96 (32.) 2.77
Total: 1 1:19.13 (36.) 5.49
Fin 1:48.41 (35.) 6.79

64 BROWN Callum

AUS Run1: 1 25.35 (66.) 2.24 1-Fin 30.94 (60.) 3.75
Fin 56.29 (58.) 5.86
Run2: 1 26.20 (57.) 3.22 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
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65 VAKHNENKO Igor UKR Run1: 1 25.08 (63.) 1.97 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Run2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
66 SZEPESI Bertold HUN Run1: 1 25.30 (65.) 2.19 11-Fin 30.71 (58.) 3.52
Fin 56.01 (55.) 5.58
Run2: 1 26.33 (60.) 3.35 11-Fin 31.65 (47.) 4.09

Fin 57.98 (47.) 6.79
Total: 1 1:22.34 (45.) 8.70
Fin  1:53.99 (45.) 12.37

67 VIAL Christian

DAN Run1: I 25.64 (72) 253  M-Fin 3090 (59.) 3.71
Fin  56.54 (62.) 6.11
Run 2: 11 2597 (53) 299  M-Fin  31.04 (42) 348

Fin 57.01 (44.) 5.82
Total: 1 1:22.51 (46.) 8.87
Fin  1:53.55 (44.) 11.93

68 FESHCHUK Rostyslav UKR Run1: 1 25.10 (64.) 1.99 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Run2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
69 DAUGULIS Kaspars LAT Run1: 1 2458 (50.) 1.47 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Run2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
70 TELYCHUK Vasyl UKR Run1: 1 25.66 (73.) 2.55 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Run2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
71 TURKSEVER Erdinc TUR Run1: N 26.10 (79.) 2.99 11-Fin 3286 (77.) 5.67
Fin 58.96 (74.) 8.53
Run2: 1 27.04 (62.) 4.06 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
72 RUMIANCEYV Vitalij LTU Run1: 1 2556 (70.) 245 11-Fin 30.50 (55.) 3.31
Fin 56.06 (56.) 5.63
Run2: 1 26.02 (55.) 3.04 11-Fin 31.25 (43.) 3.69

Fin 57.27 (45.) 6.08
Total: 1 1:22.08 (42.) 8.44
Fin  1:53.33 (42.) 11.71
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73 GEDEVANISHVILI Dimitri GEO Run1: 11 25.47 (68.) 2.36 11-Fin 31.15 (64.) 3.96
Fin 56.62 (63.) 6.19
Run 2: 1 2552 (49.) 254 1-Fin 31.37 (45.) 3.81
Fin 56.89 (43.) 5.70
Total: 1 1:22.14 (44.) 8.50
Fin  1:53.51 (43.) 11.89
74 FREEMAN CRESPO Ignacio ARG Run1: 1 25.77 (75.) 2.66 1-Fin
Fin DNF
Run2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
75 KARAMANIDIS Chrysostomos GRE Run1: 11 26.69 (86.) 3.58 1-Fin 31.83 (70.) 4.64

Fin 58.52 (71.) 8.09

Run2: 1 27.73 (74.) 4.75 11-Fin 33.03 (51.) 547
Fin  1:00.76 (52.) 9.57

Total: 1 1:26.25 (50.) 12.61
Fin  1:59.28 (49.) 17.66

76  ZHANG Yuxin

CHN Run1: 11 27.20 (94.) 4.09 11-Fin 3436 (88.) 7.17
Fin  1:01.56 (88.) 11.13
Run2: 1 27.07 (63.) 4.09 11-Fin 33.85 (54.) 6.29

Fin 1:00.92 (53.) 9.73
Total: 1 1:28.63 ( 14.99

58.)
Fin 2:02.48 (56.) 20.86
80.)

77 PAPAMICHAEL Constantinos CYP Run1: 11 26.16 ( 3.05 11-Fin 37.13 (102.) 9.94
Fin  1:03.29 (95.) 12.86
Run2: 1 27.93 (76.) 4.95 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
78 DOLGYY Sergiy UKR Run1: 1 25.50 (69.) 2.39 11-Fin 31.69 (68.) 4.50
Fin 57.19 (67.) 6.76
Run2: 1 25.99 (54.) 3.01 11-Fin 36.44 (62.) 8.88
Fin 1:02.43 (59.) 11.24
Total: 1
Fin DSQ
79 HEATH Alexander RSA Run1: 1 26.05 (78.) 2.94 11-Fin 31.02 (62.) 3.83
Fin 57.07 (66.) 6.64
Run2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DsQ
Total: 1
Fin DSQ
80 TIAN Yuheng CHN Run1: 11 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Run 2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
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81 VANDEPUT Virgile ISR Run1: 1 2492 (60.) 1.81 11-Fin 3141 (66.) 4.22
Fin 56.33 (69.) 5.90
Run 2: 1 26.21 (58.) 3.23 1-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
82 CLARO Eugenio CHI Run1: 11 2495 (61.) 1.84 1-Fin 30.26 (54.) 3.07
Fin 55.21 (63.) 4.78
Run2: 1 25.75 (51.) 2.77 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
83 BRISHKA Roberts LAT Run1: 1 2556 (70.) 2.45 1-Fin 31.40 (65.) 4.21
Fin 56.96 (65.) 6.53
Run2: 1 32.77 (92.) 9.79 11-Fin 38.21 (66.) 10.65
Fin  1:10.98 (67.) 19.79
Total: 1
Fin DSQ
84 VORONOV Artem UZB Run1: 1 26.97 (92.) 3.86 1-Fin 33.44 (84.) 6.25
Fin  1:00.41 (83.) 9.98
Run2: 1 27.62 (72.) 4.64 11-Fin 33.93 (55.) 6.37
Fin  1:01.55 (56.) 10.36
Total: 1 1:28.03 (55.) 14.39
Fin 2:01.96 (55.) 20.34
85 MINIC Miaden MNE Run1: 11 26.89 (89.) 3.78 11-Fin 3218 (71.) 4.99
Fin 59.07 (75.) 8.64
Run 2: 1 27.24 (66.) 4.26 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
86 NERSISYAN Arsen ARM Run1: 1 26.67 (84.) 3.56 11-Fin 33.06 (79.) 5.87
Fin 59.73 (77.) 9.30
Run2: 1 27.34 (67.) 4.36 1-Fin 34.25 (58.) 6.69

Fin 1:01.59 (57.) 10.40
Total: 1 1:27.07 (53.) 13.43
Fin 2:01.32 (52.) 19.70

87 ECHEVERRIA Jose Tomas CHI Run1: N 30.38(116.) 7.27 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Run2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
88 SIMSEK Emre TUR Run1: N1 26.22 (82.) 3.1 11-Fin 3151 (67.) 4.32
Fin 57.73 (70.) 7.30
Run2: 1 26.29 (59.) 3.31 11-Fin 31.39 (46.) 3.83

Fin 57.68 (46.) 6.49
Total: 1 1:24.02 (47.) 10.38
Fin  1:55.41 (46.) 13.79
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89 OETTL REYES Manfred PER Run1: 11 26.95 (91.) 3.84 11-Fin 32.35 (74.) 5.16
Fin 59.30 (76.) 8.87
Run2: 1 27.23 (65.) 4.25 11-Fin 33.14 (52.) 5.58
Fin  1:00.37 (50.) 9.18
Total: 1 1:26.53 (52.) 12.89
Fin 1:59.67 (51.) 18.05
90 LlLei CHN Run1t: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Run2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
91 BLUMS Kristaps LAT Run1: 1 25.46 (67.) 2.35 11-Fin 3222 (73.) 5.03
Fin 57.68 (69.) 7.25
Run2: 1 26.12 (56.) 3.14 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
92 MAZALEUSKI Siarhei BLR Run1: 11 26.29 (83.) 3.18 11-Fin 3255 (75.) 5.36
Fin 58.84 (72.) 8.41
Run2: 1 27.57 (70.) 4.59 11-Fin 3289 (49.) 5.33

Fin 1:00.46 (51.) 9.27
Total: M1 1:26.41 (51.) 12.77
Fin 1:59.30 (50.) 17.68

93 GUGLIELMINI Fabio BRA Run1: 11 27.09 (93.) 3.98 11-Fin 3414 (87.) 6.95
Fin 1:01.23 (87.) 10.80
Run2: 1 27.68 (73.) 4.70 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
94 HUANG Haibin CHN Run1: 1 28.13(103.) 5.02 11-Fin 3462 (91.) 7.43
Fin 1:02.75 (91.) 12.32
Run2: 1 29.35 (83.) 6.37 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
95 KEKESI Marton HUN Run1: 11 26.67 (84.) 3.56 11-Fin 32.18 (71.) 4.99
Fin 58.85 (73.) 8.42
Run2: 1 27.18 (64.) 4.20 11-Fin 33.01 (50.) 5.45

Fin  1:00.19 (49.) 9.00
Total: 1 1:26.03 (49.) 12.39
Fin 1:59.04 (48.) 17.42

96 LYNE Conor

IRE Run1: 1 26.94 (90.) 3.83 11-Fin 33.13 (80.) 5.94
Fin  1:00.07 (80.) 9.64
Run 2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
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97 DUS Evgeny BLR Run1: 11 26.80 (87.) 3.69 11-Fin 33.33 (81.) 6.14
Fin  1:00.13 (81.) 9.70

Run2: 1 28.12 (77.) 5.14 11-Fin 33.39 (63.) 5.83
Fin  1:01.51 (65.) 10.32
Total: 1 1:28.25 (56.) 14.61
Fin 2:01.64 (563.) 20.02

98 BABIKOV Dmitriy UZB Run1: 11 27.88(101.) 4.77 11-Fin 3447 (89.) 7.28
Fin  1:02.35 (89.) 11.92

Run2: 1 28.86 (79.) 5.88 11-Fin 3443 (59.) 6.87

Fin  1:03.29 (60.) 12.10
Total: 1 1:31.21 (69.) 17.57
Fin 2:05.64 (58.) 24.02

99 MC SHERA Shane IRE Run1: 1 27.85(100.) 4.74 11-Fin 3491 (94.) 7.72
Fin 1:02.76 (92.) 12.33
Run2: 1 29.25 (82.) 6.27 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
100 CARVALLO Nicolas CHI Run1: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Run2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
101 EGEMBERDIEV Safar UZB Run1: 11 28.64(108.) 5.53 11-Fin 3494 (95.) 7.75
Fin 1:03.58 (96.) 13.15
Run2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
102 MCKELVEY Nicholas IRE Run1: 1 27.76 (98.) 4.65 11-Fin 3495 (96.) 7.76
Fin  1:02.71 (90.) 12.28
Run2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
103 SETUBAL Paulo E. BRA Run1: 1 28.28(105.) 5.17 11-Fin 3290 (78.) 5.71
Fin 1:01.18 (86.) 10.75
Run2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
104 VON HOHENLOHE Hubertus MEX Run1: 1 29.76(112.) 6.65 11-Fin 35.77 (98.) 8.58

Fin 1:05.53 (98.) 15.10
Run 2: I1 2991 (86) 693  M-Fin 3668 (64.) 9.12
Fin 1:06.59 (63.) 15.40
Total: 1 1:35.44 (61.) 21.80
Fin 2:12.12 (61.) 30.50
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PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2
Number of Competitors: 130, Number of NSAs: 55
Positions Partials
Bib Name Nation Pos Time Rank  Diff Pos Time Rank Diff
105 VINCZE Akos HUN Run1: 11 27.44 (97.) 4.33 11-Fin 33.33 (81.) 6.14
Fin  1:00.77 (84.) 10.34
Run 2: 1 27.61 (71.) 4.63 1-Fin 3424 (57.) 6.68
Fin  1:01.85 (58.) 10.66
Total: 1 1:28.38 (57.) 14.74
Fin 2:02.62 (57.) 21.00
106 BARNETZ Niv ISR Run1: 1 27.39 (96.) 4.28 1-Fin 33.41 (83) 6.22
Fin  1:00.80 (85.) 10.37
Run2: 1 27.39 (69.) 4.41 1-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
107 LYONS Simon IRE Run1: 1 26.18 (81.) 3.07 1-Fin 33.63 (86.) 6.44
Fin 59.81 (78.) 9.38
Run2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
108 FENIANOS Tarek LIB Run1: 1 30.60(117.) 7.49 11-Fin 38.71 (104.) 11.52
Fin  1:09.31(104.) 18.88
Run 2: 1 32.23 (89.) 9.25 11-Fin 40.09 (68.) 12.53
Fin 1:12.32 (68.) 21.13
Total: 1 1:41.54 (66.) 27.90
Fin 2:21.63 (66.) 40.01
109 STENE Nils-Henrik DAN Run1: 11 28.28(105.) 5.17 11-Fin 34.83 (93.) 7.64
Fin  1:03.11 (94.) 12.68
Run2: 1 29.44 (84.) 6.46 1-Fin 3520 (60.) 7.64
Fin 1:04.64 (62.) 13.45
Total: 11 1:32.55 (60.) 18.91
Fin 2:07.75 (59.) 26.13
110 MADSEN Nicolai DAN Run1: 11 28.21(104.) 5.10 11-Fin 34.56 (90.) 7.37
Fin 1:02.77 (93.) 12.34
Run2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
111 SCOTT Peter RSA Run1: 1 30.01(113.) 6.90 11-Fin 35.69 (97.) 8.50
Fin  1:05.70(100.) 15.27
Run 2: 1 29.08 (81.) 6.10 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
112 MANUKYAN Yura ARM Run1: 11 29.30(110.) 6.19 1-Fin 36.58 (99.) 9.39
Fin 1:05.88(101.) 15.45
Run2: 1 29.82 (85.) 6.84 1-Fin 37.71 (65.) 10.15
Fin 1:07.53 (65.) 16.34
Total: 11 1:35.70 (62.) 22.06
Fin 2:13.41 (62.) 31.79
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Number of Competitors: 130, Number of NSAs: 55

Positions Partials
Bib Name Nation Pos Time Rank  Diff Pos Time Rank Diff
113 DAMGAARD Kristian-Lyhne DAN Run1: 1 26.80 (87.) 3.69 11-Fin 33.56 (85.) 6.37
Fin  1:00.36 (82.) 9.93
Run2: 1 27.35 (68.) 4.37 11-Fin 34.06 (56.) 6.50
Fin 1:01.41 (54.) 10.22
Total: 1 1:27.71 (54.) 14.07
Fin 2:01.77 (54.) 20.15
114 GHAZARYAN Arsen ARM Run1: 1 28.50(107.) 5.39 11-Fin 41.74 (108.) 14.55
Fin  1:10.24(105.) 19.81
Run2: 1 28.68 (78.) 5.70 11-Fin 35.37 (61.) 7.81
Fin  1:04.05 (61.) 12.86
Total: 1 1:38.92 (65.) 25.28
Fin 2:14.29 (64.) 32.67
115 HALMAGYI Zoltan HUN Run1: 1 29.62(111.) 6.51 11-Fin 3470 (92.) 7.51
Fin  1:04.32 (97.) 13.89
Run2: 1 38.15 (94.) 15.17 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
116 GIRST Patrick LUX Run1: 11 30.12(114.) 7.01 11-Fin 36.84 (100.) 9.65
Fin  1:06.96(102.) 16.53
Run2: 1 30.40 (87.) 7.42 11-Fin 36.47 (63.) 8.91
Fin 1:06.87 (64.) 15.68
Total: 1 1:37.36 (63.) 23.72
Fin 2:13.83 (63.) 32.21
117 TRIERWEILER Ben LUX Run1: N 28.68(109.) 5.57 11-Fin 36.89 (101.) 9.70
Fin 1:05.57 (99.) 15.14
Run2: 1 29.06 (80.) 6.08 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
118 TRELEVSKI Dmitry KGZ Run1: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNS
Run2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNS
Total: 1
Fin DNS
119 BORISOV Ivan KGZ Run1: 1 27.82 (99.) 4.71 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Run2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
120 MARQUES Joao-Miguel POR Run1: 1 34.06(121.) 10.95 11-Fin 41.90 (109.) 14.71
Fin 1:15.96(109.) 25.53
Run 2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
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PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2
Number of Competitors: 130, Number of NSAs: 55
Positions Partials
Bib Name Nation Pos Time Rank  Diff Pos Time Rank Diff
121 KHACHATRYAN Davit ARM Run1: 11 31.93(119.) 8.82 11-Fin 40.70 (106.) 13.51
Fin  1:12.63(106.) 22.20
Run 2: 1 32.56 (90.) 9.58 1-Fin 40.54 (69.) 12.98
Fin  1:13.10 (69.) 21.91
Total: 11 1:45.19 (67.) 31.55
Fin 2:25.73 (67.) 44.11
122 NKRUMAH-ACHEAMPONG GHA Run1: 1 32.05(120.) 8.94 1-Fin 41.35 (107.) 14.16
Kwame Fin  1:13.40(107.) 22.97
Run2: 1 32.71 (91.) 9.73 11-Fin 40.99 (70.) 13.43
Fin 1:13.70 (70.) 22.51
Total: 1 1:46.11 (68.) 32.47
Fin 2:27.10 (68.) 45.48
123 THAKUR Rajat IND Run1: 11 40.65(125.) 17.54 1-Fin
Fin DNF
Run2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
124 ROY Jean-Pierre HAI Run1: 1 36.69(123.) 13.58 1-Fin 47.45 (111.) 20.26
Fin  1:24.14(111.) 33.71
Run2: 1 39.14 (96.) 16.16 11-Fin 51.89 (73.) 24.33
Fin  1:31.03 (73.) 39.84
Total: 1 2:03.28 (70.) 49.64
Fin 2:55.17 (70.) 1:13.5
5
125 LINDNER Georg MDA Run1: 1 2592 (77.) 2.81 11-Fin 30.54 (56.) 3.35
Fin 56.46 (60.) 6.03
Run 2: 1 25.63 (50.) 2.65 1-Fin 29.93 (37.) 2.37
Fin 55.56 (41.) 4.37
Total: 1 1:22.09 (43.) 8.45
Fin 1:52.02 (40.) 10.40
126 DYWILI Tsotane RSA Run1: 1 34.10(122.) 10.99 11-Fin 39.60 (105.) 12.41
Fin  1:13.70(108.) 23.27
Run 2: 1 34.34 (93.) 11.36 1-Fin 41.37 (71.) 13.81
Fin 1:15.71 (72.) 24.52
Total: 11 1:48.04 (69.) 34.40
Fin 2:29.41 (69.) 47.79
127 TRELEVSKI Andrey KGZ Run1: 1 30.24(115.) 7.13 11-Fin 37.14 (103.) 9.95
Fin  1:07.38(103.) 16.95
Run 2: 1 30.73 (88.) 7.75 1-Fin 39.01 (67.) 11.45
Fin 1:09.74 (66.) 18.55
Total: 1 1:38.11 (64.) 24.47
Fin 2:17.12 (65.) 35.50
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PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2

SAT 19 FEB 2011

Number of Competitors: 130, Number of NSAs: 55

Positions Partials
Bib Name Nation Pos Time Rank  Diff Pos Time Rank Diff
128 GONCALVES Jorge POR Run1: 1 38.08(124.) 14.97 11-Fin 45.98 (110.) 18.79
Fin  1:24.06(110.) 33.63
Run2: 1 38.49 (95.) 15.51 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
129 SPEELMAN Sive RSA Run1: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Run2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF
130 TIMOFEEV Evgeniy KGZ Run1: 1 31.52(118.) 8.41 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Run2: 1 11-Fin
Fin DNF
Total: 1
Fin DNF

Legend
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position

DNS Did Not Start
| Intermediate 1

DNF Did Not Finish DSQ Disqualified DNQ Did Not Qualify

Fin Finish
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